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
Cedar. Very charming & 
updated throughout. Siematic 
kitchen. Walk to town. 3 bed-
room, 1.5 bath. $339,500. 

248-642-1511 

D ENTERTAINER'S DELIGHT" 
Gorgeous home w/ approx. 
6,000 sq.ft. of living space, 4 
bed.'s & 3 1/2 baths, Granite 
Kitchen, 2 huge Master suites 
w/ whirlpools, Finished walk-
out w/ wet bar, 4 1/2 car 
garage and wooded iot 

$899,900! 
CALL FRANK BURKETT 

248-735-5423 
KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY 
22260 Haggerty, Northville 

COLONIAL 
2800 sq. ft., 4 bedroom, 2.5 
bath, new roof, 1.3 acres, 
$530,000. Call 11am-5pm, 
269-763-3488 269-763-3059 

FOR SALE BY OWNER 
Beautiful 3700 sq.ft. 4 bed. 
colonial built in 1996. Gourmet 
granite kitchen, Dacor ovens 
and range, sub-zero, maple 
cabinets. Custom chandeliers^ 
high ceilings throughout, 2 
story foyer. Heated jacuzzi tub 
in master bath, 3.5 baths: 
Partially finished bsmt w/ 
additional bathroom prep. 
Located in Maplewoods North 
#5. $629,900. Call for appt. 
248-626-3106 

FOXCROFT-
Ranch-Must see! 

on estate sized ravine lot, 
custom 3 bed, 2.5 bath 
w/library, sunporch, and full 
bsmt. (248) 851-6258 

BRiGHTON/HOWELL 1800 
sq. ft. homes on 1/2 acre lots: 
Great location, paved streets, 
sidewalks, sewers, golf & 
boating. Builders closeout, 
hurry only 6 iots left. 
$180,000 - $220,000 Liberty 
Homes 810-225-8944 

BY OWNER 534 Hope St. 
Custom built 2001, 2280sq.ft„ 
finished walkout, natural gas, 
centra! air, fireplace, 3 br., 3.5 
bath, 2.5 car garage, city 
water/sewer, sprinkler system. 
Appt. only. 810-217-2847. 
www.owners.com/AMT5440 

CANTON COLONIAL 
Great big yard backs to creek! 
Custom maple kitchen, 
appliances, Pergo floor In '04. 
Since '01 new windows, sump, 
perfect finished bsmt. Built in 
'91 -Move-in condition. Walk to 
schools & park. $220,000 

DENISE McGUIGAN I 
734-564-4310; 734-357-2012: 

REMERICA HOMETOWN III 

CLEAN CANTON COLONIAL 
4 Bed., 2.5 bath, over 2000 
sq.ft. of updated'beauty! New 
roof, windows, furnace, carpet, 
brick patio, 3 car drive, paint, 
doors, remodeled cherry wood 
kitchen I $260,000 

DENISE McGUIGAN 
734-564-4310; 734-357-2012 

REMERICA HOMETOWN HI 

TOO NEW 
FOR PHOTO 

A 

?*•:• l -
* ! 

D E A R B O R N HEIGHTS - Hawthore Hills 
sub. 3 bed room. 1>. bath, f inishec 
basement , 10x14 Honda room, 2 car side 
entry garage. AI! new i tems: refrigerator 
w indows , furnace with air condi t ion ing 
hot water heater, ki tchen. All appl iances 
stay. Call Mike Judge. 

$149,900 (B86001 7 3 4 - 5 9 1 - 9 2 0 0 x 1 5 5 

C O M M E R C E - Count ry in the city! Up 
north feel ing. Country size lot f i l led wi th 
tpwer ing t rees & perennials. A t radi t ional 
4 bedroom'Tudor comple tes the picture. 
Call Rod Raatz. 

$137 ,000 

R E D F O R D - S u p e r s tar ter h o m e - t h r e e R E D F O R D - Three bedroom Bungalow. R E D F O R D - Well mainta ined b road f ront 
bed rooms , o n e bath , new a n d u p d a t e d , l oaded w i th updates . A pleasure t o see. 3 bedroom Bungalow. Finished basemen t 
i tems: new roof 2003 , n e w w i n d o w s , Very c lean & wel l ma in ta ined , w i th bar, new k i t chen counter top , g lass 
ca rpe t ing , k i t chen f loor , e lec t r i ca l Ma in tenance free exterior. Lovely b lock, carpet th roughou t , bay w indow , 
service, f resh pa in t t h r o u g h o u t . C a l l l andscap ing . Cal l to see. Cal l Ba rb fenced yard, a t tached garage, large lo t 
Mike Judge . 'Brunet te . and more! Call T i m Wr ight . 

L I V O N I A - Laural Park Colonia l on one . 
of t h e largest lo ts in t h e sub. O r i g i na l ' 
o w n e r s have ma in ta i ned and u p d a t e d 
th roughou t . Cal l Mar i l yn Handloser. 

$376,900 (M4225) 586 -308 -1678 $79,900 (K15901) 7 3 4 - 5 9 1 - 9 2 0 0 x 1 5 5 $114 ,900 (K20470) 734 -417 -7800 $129,900 (L19507) 248 -219 -1752 $299 ,900 (B37497) 248-231-4216 

SUNDAY 

TOO NEW 
FOR PHOTO 

DEARBORN HEIGHTS - 5116 
Westpo in t , N . Van Born. E. T e l e g r a p h . 
Great starter h o m e has u p d a t e d 
spac ious ki tchen w/pant ry & n e w floor. 
Newe- bath, w indows , roof. 2.5 car 
garage, yard w /2 patios, pond & 1 6 x 3 2 
poo l w /deck . Hurry! Cali Jeannie S i t e k . 

R E D F O R D - Locat ion, quality, va lue and 
charm! Three bed room Bunga low has It 
all. Upda tes inc lude roof, fu rnace, air 
condi t ioning, bath room, electr ic serv ice 
and vinyl s iding. All k i tchen appl iances 
stay a long washer and dryer. Warranty. 
Call Mike Judge . 

FARMINGTON HILLS - Newer 
construct ion o n 1 V* acre iot. N ice c u s t o m 
built home. Three bed rooms , 2Vs ba ths , 
cus tom ti le in foyer, k i tchen, f i rst f l oo r 
laundry and baths. Lot 180' x 300 ' is 
part ly t reed w i t h s t ream. Cal i B a i t . 
Brunette. 

W E S T L A N D - 3 bed room ranch w i th 
newer vinyl s id ing, newer w indows , roof 
sh ing les, a /c . App l iances inc luded, 
newer br ick pat io. A per fect s tar ter 
home. Cal l Judy Powell. 

L I V O N I A - 31845 Ma ine . N. Joy , E. 
Farmington. 2 1 6 9 sq . f t , , 4 b e d r o o m 
h o m e in L ivon ia 's "S ta te St reets" S u b . 
Roof, w i n d o w s , fu rnace , A / C are newer 
and lo ts more t oo l Cal l J im Donohoe . 

N O V I - F a b u l o u s p r i va te set t ing, 
b a c k i n g t o p ro tec t i ng w o o d l a n d s & 
p o n d a c c e n t t h i s 1 9 9 5 year bu i l t 
c o l o n i a l . M o v e in c o n d i t i o n / 
Profess ional ly f in i shed lower level. Nov i § 
s c h o o l s & more ! Cal l Mar i l yn 
Handloser . 

(W5116) 313-562-9964 $114,900 (G17430) 734-591-9200x155 $339,900 7 3 4 - 4 1 7 - 7 8 0 0 $112,900 (B33632) 734-646-7541 $209,900 (M31845) 313-570-5511 $364 ,900 734-591-9200 " 

38705 Seven .Mil? Rd., Ste. 150 • li.ivonia.j(734) 591-9200 
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COLONIAL 
3 Bed, 1.5 Bath, 1580 SQ FT., 
large yard, mature trees. 
Perennial beds, paver patios, 
large deck, 2 fireplaces, (1 nat-
ural 1 gas), full finished bsmt., 
island kitchen, hardwood 
floors, C.A., roof & furnace 
all newer. Call for info or appt. 
$219,900. 734-397-0423. 

COLONIAL, 4 bed., 2.5 bath. 
Offers spacious kitchen w/ eat 
in area, Ig. family room w/ 
cozy fireplace, newer carpet 
and flooring. $222,900 

CALL JOHN HOSKO 
734-459-6222 

H O M E T O W N 

EXCLUSIVE 4 bedroom, 2.5 
bath Colonial. 3.5 car, 2462 sq. 
ft. Large, private lot. $339,900. 
By owner. 248-393-1423 

LARGE COLONIAL HOME - 3 
acres, full sprinkler system, 
newly remodeled & updated, 
must seel $359,000. (248) 
620-4520 or (313) 218-1042. 

DETROIT 
FORECLOSURE AUCTION! 
3465 SEALS. Sold as is. 
Brick Colonial w/nice pine 
kitchen. $14,900 

1764 ARLINGTON. Sold as is. 
Ranch w/sun porch. $28,400 

13145 GLENFIELD. Sold as is. 
Nice Tri-Level, garage. $29,300 
Mandell Team, 248-737-6800 

RE/MAX Classic 
www.marshallmandell.com 

COZY RANCH 2 bed, 1 bath, 
Immed. Occup., yard w/deck, 2 
living areas, w/fireplace, laun-
dry. $165,500,248-449-6316 

BEAUTIFUL VIEWS 3 bed brick 
ranch, 2 bath, full bsmt, 2 fire-
places, large 1.5 car garage, on 
2.5+ acres. Prestigious area. 
Heavily wooded. Golf course. 
Large stream. By appt.. By 
owner. $425,000. (248) 210-
3845. Also available: two 
3.25+ acre lots, part of family 
farm, separately owned, al! 
together approx. 10 acres. 

BY OWNER 28880 Aranel (W. 
of Orchard Lk, S. of 13). 
Sparkling 3 bed ranch on cor-
ner iot. Distinctive ceramic tile 
kitchen, beautiful hardwood 
floors, large finished bsmt, 
refreshing sunroom, 3-way 
woodburning fireplace, freshly 
painted inside. Newer win-
dows & utilities. 1.5 baths. 5 
min walk to Kenbrook 
School. $252,900. Gail today: 

Appt. only 248-553-5815 

NEW LISTING! 
Updated, spotless 3 bed., 1.5 
bath ranch. Freshly painted, 
new windows, roof & more. 

$187,500 
GAIL TURNER 

248-348-6430 x265 
248-873-0087 

PRICED TO SELL 
NORTHVILLE MAILING 
Looking for sq.ft.? Try 3200 
sq.ft. on this brick colonial w/ 
full bsmt, attached garage and 
wooded setting. $369,900 

KAREN BROWN 
246-348-3000 X212 

RE/MAX 100 

RANCH 2 Bed, 1 Bath, beauti-
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
Cape Cod on 3/4 acre. 1st 
floor master. Formal dining 
room. 1st floor laundry. Newly 
finished basement. 2.5 car 
attached garage. $299,900. 

SUSAN & RACHEL RION 
Remax Alliance 

734-522-2429 

PAINT & CARPET 
3 Bed. brick home w/ over 
1,500 sq.ft. and a 2 car 
garage. Do .some updating 
for instant equity. Newer 
roof & windows, and priced 
to sell at only $159,600 

LIKE NEW! 
Completely updated 4 bed., 
21/2 bath colonial in a great 
neighborhood. Newer: roof, 
furnace, A/C, windows, 
kitchen & baths and much 
more.-Only $265,000 

BOB KENNEDY 
CENTURY 21 ROW 

(734) 464-7111 X-260 

POPULAR QUAKERTOWN Sub 
Open & airy floor plan, vaulted 
ceilings, 3 bed.'s, 21/2 baths, 
deep yard w/ a 2 level deck. 

Only $279,900 
CHARMING BRICK RANCH 
New remodeled kitchen, family 
room w/ fireplace & living 
room, 3 bed.'s. 2 bath, 2 1/2 
car, finished bsmt. $189,900 
CALL ANNA (248) 374-6829 

REMERICA UNITED 
47720 Grand River, Novi 

WOODBURY PARK 
4 bedroom cape cod, 1st 
floor master, wooded iot. 
3000 sq. ft. 2.5 bath, built 
in 1997. Loaded w/extras. 
Freshly painted. $489,000. 

734-464-8774 for appt. 

ALMOST FLAWLESS 
is this immaculate condo in 
Country Club Village, Offers 
3 bedrooms, 2.5 baths, over 
2000 sq. ft. Overlooks pond 
with lighted fountain. Full 
basement, 2 car attached 
garage. Just listed. You'll 
like this one! $299,900. 
Call Hal Romaln today 
Century 21 Hartford N. 

734-525*9600 

BY OWNER 3,172sq.ft. ranch 
on 4.16 acres. 49937 W. 
Seven Mile. 4 br„ 2 full/2 half 
bath, great room & den each 
w/gas fireplace & hardwood 
flooring, slate floored FL 
room & screen porch, 3 car 
attached garage, well & sep-
tic. 5725,000 Shown by 
appt. only, (248) 349-7767 

We always find the beet 
stuf f in the Observer & 
Eccentric! 

COLONIAL: 4 bedrooms, 
totally updated, walk to town 
& schools, wooded lot, 
$264,900. (248) 722-6772 

Updated 3 bed., 1 1/2 bath 
brick ranch w/2 car garage. 
$195,500 

Barbara Carr Pope 
RE/MAX on the trail 

(734) 459-1234 

CUSTOM BUILT 1948 
3 Bed. ranch, hardwood floors 
thru-out, vinyl windows, built 
in hutch in dining room, 
ceramic bath & sunroom. 
Gail McHenry Realty.for more 

info, at 734-266-1955 

Hills - Tienken & 
Brewster. 4 bed, 2.5 bath, 
2000 sq. ft. colonial w/paver 
patio, ceramic tile kitchen. 
Newer roof, furnace & sprin-
klers $284,900. 248-656-2336 

ROCHESTER HILLS 
BEAUTIFUL NEW HOME 

Approx. 2100 sq.ft. 4 bed. 
colonial, 2 1/2 bath, maple 
kitchen w/ snack bar, 9' first 
floor ceilings, wood flooring, 
full bsmt. w/ bath prep. & 
daylight window, Ig. 2 car 
garage, many standard 
features, Rochester Schools. 

Builder sale price $299,900 
E. of Rochester Rd. N. off 

Avon - 992 Bolinger. 
Bryden Homes Corp. 

(248) 740-9500 

OPEN SUNDAY 1-4 
17444 Silver Maple 

S/10 Mile, E/Southfield 
This lovely 3 bedroom ranch 
has many updates including 
electricai, hot water tank, 
furnace, and roof. Garage has 
plenty of room for a mechanic. 
A must see! $146,500. 

Call Mike 248-514-2128 
Century 21 Hartford 

248-478-6000 

DOWNTOWN SOUTH LYON 
UPDATED BRICK RANCH 

Walk to schools and down-
town or enjoy spring on your 
deck w/ hot tub. Many up-
dates-2 car garage. $164,900 

KAREN BROWN 
248-348-3000 x212 

RE/MAX 100 

BEAUTIFULLY landscaped, 4 
Bed. Coionial, 2.5 bath, updat-
ed, open floor plan, .75 acre 
on private park. $499,900. 
For Appt: (248) 641-1911 

BEST VALUE FOR THE PRICEI 
3615 sq. ft. 4 bedroom. 3 full 
baths, i half bath. Built in 
1989, completely updated 
w/flnished bsmt. For sale 
$469,000 or lease fully fur-
nished $2800/mo. 
For immediate showing con-
tact Jennifer at 248-444-4900. 

Dock, 8each, 2300 sq. ft. 4 
bedroom, 2 1/2 baths. Dead 
end location. $269,000. 

248-363-4381 

3 BEDROOM BRICK RANCH 
With open floor plan. Finished 
bsmt w/bath, updated furnace, 
windows, roof & much more! 
Garage too! $149,500 

SCOn CAMPBELL 
CENTURY 21 ROW 

(734) 464-7111 

BRAND NEW 
$139,900 

3 bed. brick ranch, bsmt. 
Ross Realty 734 326-8300 

GET A COMMISSION 
DISCOUNT? 

Newfy updated, 3 bedroom, 2 
bath Tri-Level. $159,900 or 
make offer. 248-887-6680 

When seeking 
out the best 
deal check out 
the Observer 
& Eccentric Classifieds! 

1-800-579-7355 

INVESTORS SPECIAL - Inside 
done, $112,800 734-812-3884 
www.hno.com id #17576 

NEARLY 1 ACRE 
Custom built in 95, 2975 
sq.ft. Cape Cod w/ first 
floor master ste. Unique 
open floor plan. Every 
option and extra you'd 
expect in a fine custom 
home. On private road, w/ 
Livonia schools, $364,900. 
Call for private showing. 
Call The Anderson's 
Century 21 Dynamic 

(734) 728-7806 Direct 
6900 N. Wayne, Westland 

NEW CONSTRUCTION 
Hamilton/Melton, 3 bed., full 
basement, c/a, 1200 sq. ft. 
attach garage, first floor laun-
dry. $165,000. 734-341-6743 

NEW CONSTRUCTION 
Open Sun. 1-4, 3 bed, 2 bath 
ranch on treed lot, first floor 
laundry, attached garage, 
bsmt. Must See custom extra, 
2155 Norma. $197,000. 

734-564-8400. 

RANCH, 3 bed., 1 bath. 
Updates include windows, 
bath and carpet. Recently 
painted throughout. Private 
fenced yard. $149,900 

CALL JUDY COURTNEY 
734-459-6222 

H O M E T O W N 

WEST WESTLAND RANCH 
Updated for you - roof, 
windows, siding, furnace, 
remodeled kitchen w/ oak 
cabinets and ceramic tile floor. 
New Pergo floor in living 
room, hall & bedroom. Backs 
to Madison Elementary too! 

$105,000 
CALL DENISE McGUIGAN 

734-664-4310; 734-357-2612 
REMERICA HOMETOWN III 

BROOCK 

1 8 9 5 

IMMACULATE 
SYLVAN LAKE 

Brick ranch one biock from 
water's edge on corner lot. 
Hardwood floors, stone 
fireplace, cove ceilings. Dining 
room w/ built in buffet, 
beautiful new granite kitchen. 
Partially finished bsmt w/ 
brick fireplace,, Covered 
breezeway leads to garage. 
Fenced backyard. Sylvan Lake 
privileges. $204,900 ECH-
59GAR 

Call (248) 646-1466 

SYLVAN LAKE 
CANAL FRONTS 

Spectacular setting. 60 ft. of 
boardwalk docking 3 houses 
from main take. Completely 
renovated. Spacious open 
floor plan, new Island kitchen 
opens to great room w/ 
doorwall to decking and views 
of water. Neutral decor 
throughout. Hardwood floors, 
3 full baths, new master suite 
w/waik-in closet. Lower level 
includes family room, spa 
room, full bath & library. 
Sylvan Lake privileges. 
$469,000 ECH-58FER 

Call (246) 646-1400 

HIGHLANO - 5 min. from 
Milford. 100' frontage on all 
sports lake. 3 bed, 2.5 baths. 
$289,900. (810) 225-7657 

H O U G H T O N L A K E 
K n o t t y p i n s in te r io r , 
natura l FP, 2 b e d r o o m . 
1 bath, 2 4 x 2 6 ga rage , 
la rge lot. N ice a rea 1 
mi le f r o m lake. $ 6 2 , 9 0 0 
cal l B o b 2 4 8 - 3 9 8 - 2 4 5 5 

ACT NOW! 
Local company can buy or 

lease your house FAST. 
Any area, any price range. 

Call (734) 769-8176 
24/7 recorded message 

BROOCK 

: 1 8 9 5 

Farmington Hills 
BEAUTIFULLY 

MAINTAINED END UNIT 
CONDO! 

Open floor plan, high ceilings, 
skylights. Many upgrades. 
Cozy fireplace in living room. 
Plantation shutters, paver 
patio. Newer windows. Don't 
miss thisl $220,000. ECH-
20REG 

Call (248) 646-1400 

CANTON -
ABBEY WOOOS CONDOS 

(Joy Rd & MortonTaylor), 
All end units with 1st Floor 
master suites, den, loft and 
2 car garage. 2 units ready 
for your selections. From 
$268,500. Model Open 1-5 
except Thurs. 734-354-1553 

Canton - Sharp 2 bed., 2 bath 
condo w/new carpet, fresh 
paint- and all appliances. 
$129,900 

Barbara Carr Pope 
RE/MAX on the trail 

(734) 459-1234 

CANTON TOWNHOUSE 3 bed, 
1.5 bath, over 1200 sqft, total-
ly updated, professionally 
landscaped. New deck. 
$151,900. (734)844-0758 

FARMINGTON Stop renting! 1 
bed, Indoor pool, ravine view, 
heat & water included. Must 
see. $56,900. (248) 330-4911 

FARMINGTON HILLS-
12 Mile/Orchard Lake 

Spacious 2 bed, 2 bath 
condo. Minutes from 
expressways & shopping. 
$110,000. By appt, only. 

(248) 539-3752 

HOWELL Great 2 bed, 2 bath 
unit, w/ 2 car attach garage, 
daylight bsmt. Built in 2002. 
Hardwood floors in kitchen & 
foyer, loft media room. Only 
$179,900. OUTSTANDING! 
Call Sandy Weaver, Keller 
Williams. 248-567-3818 

LIVONIA'S BEST BUY! 
Newer 2 bedroom, 1.5 bath 
ranch condo overlooks 
commons. Dining room, 
Spacious master. Carport. 
Motivated! $114,900. 
SUSAN & RACHEL RION 

Remax Alliance 
734-522-2429 

NORTHVILLE 3 BED., 1.5 bath 
condo, free heat, remodeled. 
$1350/mo„ possible lease 
option. 810-231-1116 

PLYMOUTH Bradbury Condo. 
1st floor, 2 bed, living, dining, 
kitchen. Finished bsmt w/2 
extra beds, & full bath 
w/jacuzzi, sitting & storage 
area. C/A, 2 covered carports. 
$145,000. Bob, 734-453-7242 

Plymouth - Private wooded 
view on this 2 bed, 2 1/2 bath 
2-story condo w/1 car garage. 
$168,500 

Barbara Carr Pope 
RE/MAX on the trail 

(734) 459-1234 

ROCHESTER - Garden level 
walk-out. 2 bed 1 bath, updat-
ed furrtace/ca, updated car-
pet/hardwood, patio, storage 
area $109,000. 248-840-7400 

WALLED LAKE 
Great location for this 2 bed. 
townhouse. Formal dining, 1.5 
baths, attached garage, full 
bsmt. Updates too! $147,900 

SCOTT CAMPBELL 
CENTURY 21 ROW 

(734) 464-7111 

Westland 
RANCH CONDO 

1996 built beauty, 2 bed., 2 
bath. Pro-finished bsmt to/ 
fireplace. New paint, carpet & 
ceramic tile. 2 Car attached 
garage. $175,900. 

CALL DENISE McGUIGAN 
734-564-4310; 734-357-2012 
REMERICA HOMETOWN ill 

WIXOM 
OPEN SUNDAY 1-4 

741 Red Maple 
N/Maple, W/Beck 

Detached 3 bedroom, 2.5 bath 
condo. 1st floor bedroom and 
laundry. 2 car garage and 
basement. $254,900. 

248-478-6000 
Cal! Bonnie 108 

- or Diane 130 
Century 21 Hartford 

$0 DOWN-Save up to $30,000 
on a newer bank repo. Must 
pay sales tax. Discount Homes 
866-251-1670 

Pictures Can Make 

1-800-579-SELL!73551 

( O l i M - m i q I n i r n i r i l 

CANTON- 3 Bed, 2. bath, fur-
nished, air, roll-up shutters on 
windows, 20 ft. expando, 
enclosed porch, deck in rear 
w/rofl-up awning, Lap siding 
and shingle roof. Death in 
family, MUST SELL! $21,000, 
734-397-1476 

BROKERS WELCOME 
NOW Y/I% 

p e i 

l o r [ 

12—5 Closed Thursday 

n 7 3 4 , 4 8 2 . 1 4 4 0 

b e s t v p m v m m m w m m w r o w m H I P 
Centrally located between Ann Arbor and Canton! 

Spacious, Two-Bedroom 

All Ranch Condominiums 

( 2 i y • Private Entrance 

Park • 2-Car A t t a c h e d Garage 
„ , . . • All Kitchen Appliances 
C o n d o m i n i u m s , • 

Included 

Air Conditioning Included 

First-Floor Laundry 

Full Basement 

and Much More! 

W W W . B R O M L i H Y F A H K C O N D O S . C O M 

S k 
Developed by Bromley Park Condominiums L.L.C. 

Brand New 2003 Skyline 
over 1000 sq.ft. 2 BD, 2 BA, 

all deluxe appt. inc. 
washer/dryer separate laun-

dry room C/A, skylights & 
more. Reduced to $34,900 

Brand New 2003 Skyline 
over 1400 sq.ft. 3 BD, 2 BA, 

all deluxe appl. incl. 
washer/dryer fireplace, sky-
lights & more. Reduced to 

$ 5 4 , 8 0 0 Only 2 Left! 

Skyline -Over 1200 sq.ft., 
3BR, 2BA, all deluxe appli-
ances, CA, washer/dryer, 
walk in closet, corner iot. 

Must see! $49,900 

Others Priced From 
$14,000 to $60,000 

Novi Schools 

HIGHLAND HILLS 
ESTATES 

on Seeley Rd. 
N, of Grand River 

bet, Meadowbrook & Haggerty Rds, 
Cal l Joanne or Sue 

(248) 474*0320 or 

(248)474-0333 
t = j 

IN WIXOM 
Homes Under 

$10,000! 
Handyman Specials 

14x70 3 B R . 1 B A - $ 7 9 0 0 
14x66 3BR, 2 B A - S 9 9 0 0 
14x76 3 B R . 2 B A - $ 9 9 0 0 
16x66 3 B R , 2 B A - $ 9 9 0 0 

QUALITY HOMES 
at Commerce Meadows 

on Wixom Rd., 4 miles N of i-96 

(248)684-6796 

IN WIXOM 
Homes Under 

$10,000! 
Handyman Specials 

14x70 3 B R . 2 B A - $ 7 9 0 0 
14x52 2BR, 1BA-

QUAUTY HOMES 
at Stratford Villa 

on Wixom Rd., 3.5 miles N of I - 9 6 
(248) 685-9068 

9 0 6 C 

IN WHITE LAKE 
14x76 3BR, 2 B A - S 2 9 0 0 
16x72 3BR, 2 B A - S 9 9 0 0 
16x76 3BR, 2BA - $6900 

QUALITY HOMES 
at Cedartarook Estates 
on M-59 W. of Bogie Lake Rd. 

(248) 887-1980 

3 bedroom, 2 bath, shed, 
C/A, new washer & dryer. 

L.V.H., 248-474-6500 

3 bedroom. 2 I 

H M R I M 
LV.H..2 

Sacrifice! 
3 bedroom, 2 bath, shed, 

$37,990. A must see! 
L.V.H., 248-474-6500 

BELOW INVOICE! 

Homes 

$19,900! 
929 sq. ft. 

• 3 Bedrooms* 2 Baths 
• GE Appliances 

• Skylights & More 

, In Novi 

NOVI MEADOWS 
on Napier Rd. 1 mile west of Wixom Rd., 

ard 1 mile S. of Grand River 

(248)344-1988 

In South Lyon/Milford 

KENSINGTON PLACE 
on Grand River I-96, exit 153 across 

from Kensington Metropark 

(248)437-2039 

In Wixom 

COMMERCE MEADOWS 
on Wixom Rd., 4 miles N. of 1-96 

(248)684-6796 

In Wixom 

STRATFORD VILLA 
on Wixom Rd., 3.5 miles N. of 1-96 

(248)685-9068 

in White Lake 

CEDARBROOK ESTATES 
on M-59 W. of Bogie Lake Rd. 

(248)887-1980 

SAVE 
$2000 

PRICED BELOW INVOICE! 

New Homes 

$19,900! 
< 929 sq.ft. 

• 3 Bedrooms 
• 2 Baths 

• GE Appliances 
• Skylights & More 

In Canton 

SHERWOOD VILLAGE 
Wayne-Westiarfd Schools 

on the southeast corner of 
t Haggerty Rd. 

(734)397-7774 

In Romulus 

HURON ESTATES 
On inkster S. of Sibley 

(734)782-9300 

HOMESTEAD Two rare 1st 
floor Sand Piper condos on 
the beach. Decorator fur-
nished. Original owner. For 
sale or rent. 248-626-8609 

TENNESSEE-
FAIRFIELD GLADES 

Cumberland Plateau moun-
tains, By owner-6 year old. 
Mennonite built house with 
great golf course & mountain 
view. 2400 sq. ft., 1/2 acre 
corner lot w/beautiful land-
scaping. $249,500. 

Call (931) 456-2831 

SOUTH LYON - 1 acre, zoned 
multiple. Good for condos. Cali 
after 4pm, (248) 437-6090 

M 8 0 8 A R D E N B L I V O N I A 
M O V E IN C O N D I T I O N . Open floor pian, 5 bedrooms, 
newer roof, windows, furnace, A/C, electrical & copper 
plumbing. Doors, recessed lighting, newly finished lower 
level family room. [24022630-A] 5174,500 

SfATO.a KINN nr-MNNrTT-
248.64*7000 
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Sites Now Being Reserved For 

Abbey's 
of Westland 

2 & 3 
Bedroom 

Ranch 
Condo's 

• Gas Fireplace 

• Dishwasher 

• Refrigerator, Stove & Microwave 

• Club House w/Pool & Fitness Room 

•Open Mon.-Sat 10-5, Sun, 11-5 

m 
1110 Abbey Court 

Westland 
734-641-7161 

Fa 

» 

As members of the 
NATIONAL 
ASSOCIATION OF 
REALTORS^, 
the METROPOLITAN 
CONSOLIDATED 
ASSOCIATION OF 
REALTORS® is proud of 
our contributions in 
support of the Fair 
Housing Act and other 
Fair Housing Compliance'! 
programs. 

Our REALTORS® have 
led the housing industry 
in promoting fair housing 
and are committed to 
opening the door of your 
choice. 

•mm 

http://www.homeUncnHfe.com
http://www.hometownltfe.com
http://www.marshallmandell.com
http://www.hometowtillfe.com
http://www.marymcleod.com
http://www.cantuiy21towneprlde.com
http://www.hno.com
http://WWW.BROM
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TOWN & COUNTRY 

16 Offices to Serve You 

within reach 

WEST BLOOMFIELD Winner Of The Year 
Is how you will feet living here. Approximately 19 ft ceil-
ing. Sculptured lines and columns. Marble and granite. 
Mstr suite with frplc. Huge deck and patio to enjoy the 
acres of wildlife behind you. 
(B48BRA) 248-626-8800 $929,000 

BLOOMFIELD HILLS Brick Colonial 
With 4 BR, 3.5 BA, built in 1995. Neutral decor, hard-
wood floors, 9 ft ceilings, marble emryway, some hdwd 
floors, recessed lights and 1 st floor master suite. White 
kitchen, a!i appliances, deck and 3 car garage. 
(B47MAR) 248-642-8100 $749,900 

Wl ST BLOOMFIELD Chelsea Park Value 
You win love an ine goodies. 4 bedroom, 3.5 bath colo-
nial tucked away in the forest of Chelsea Park on a cul-
de-sac and backs up to woods. Grand fireplace in FR. 
Fabulous fin walk out w/theatre area & BR or lib. 
(B90PEM) 248-349-5600 $599,900 

With 4 bedrooms, 2.£> baths, ceramic tile in kitchen and 
foyer. Family room with marble fireplace and two sky-
lights. Professionally finished basement with wet bar. 
Double deck sprinklers, 1st floor laundry, newer roof. 
(B91M0U) 248-524-1600 §409,900 

— L j 
ROCHESTER Stony Pointe Sub 

Custom home, dramatic two-story ceramic foyer with 
circular staircases to upper & LL open plan forgracious 
entertaining, oak kit,gathering area in LL, fin w/o w/wet 
bar, 4 BR's, 4.1 BA's, 3 frplcs, mature trees. 
(B98POI) 248-652-8000 $513,000 

FARMINGTON MILLS Steai Of A Deal 
Best of locations in town. Best-location in sub. Cul-de-
sac location for this beauty. 4 big BR, high ceilings, cen-
ter Island in the kitchen, library, family room, Jiving 
room, finished basement, circular driveway and more. 
(B90DQW) 248-626-8800 $429,000 

FARMINGTON HILLS Contemporary 
Lakefront home on the border of Franklin. 4 BR's, 4 full 
baths, master suite w/fireplace, marble bath & buiit-ins. 
Indoor swimming pool w/sauna, LL w/pool room, dance 
floor & 2nd kitchen. Extensive deck overlooks lake. 
(B29CHA) 248-642-8100 $1,495,000 

SOUTH LYON Too Many Fine Qualities 
Spectacular best describes this stately 4 BR, 3.2 BA 
custom colonial deep in golf community. Certainly noth-
ing spared. $100,000 in upgrades over $40,000 in land-
scaping including pavers and custom deck. 
(B57SAT) 248-349-5600 $849,000 

Right In 
lal staircase 

ROCHESTER 
4 bedroom, 4.5 bath colonial with dual staircases, two-
way gas fireplace, large master bedroom suite, side 
entrance garage and two-story family room and foyer. 
Community pool and tennis courts. 
(B45LOG) 248-524-1600 $490,000 

OAKLAND Beauty And Nature 
This is the Goodison Hills home you've been waiting for. 
High, private and wooded, overlooking Paint Creek and 
trail. Gourmet kitchen all appliances included, hard-
wood floors, 4 bedrooms, 3 car garage, finished w/o. 
(B115F0R) 248-652-8000 $539,715 

WEST BLOOMFIELD A Stunning 4 Bedroom 
Royal point newer double glass door entry, newer roof, 
stunning finished basement with a wet bar and 8A. 
Large loft for study rm. 3 fireplaces, central tile t/o. 
Hardwood floor in DR. Ingrouna pool for summer fun. 
(B04RQY) 248-626-8800 $669,900 

FARMINGTON HILLS Charming Cape Cod 
3 bedrooms, 2 baths.' New England character with 
panoramic views of wooded ravine and stream. Wood 
floors, unique fireplace, shower w/steam bath and 
newer appliances. Open floor plan & tiered brick patio. 
(B6QF0U) 248*642-8100 $675,000 

WEST BLOOMFIELD Fabulous Colonial 
This home has all the bells and whistles. Granite in 
kitchen, ceramic tiled & hardwood floors. W/O wooded 
lot. Fireplace in FR. 4 BR, 2.5 BA, 3 car garage, grand 
MBR w/huge WIC & dressing area. Bonus room. FFL. 
(B80YAR) 248-349-5600 $559,900 

TROY Rare Find 
On over one acre with Troy schools. 4 bedrooms, 2.5 
baths and finished walk-out LL. Neutral throughout. 
Lots of storage. All appls are included. Immediate occu-
pancy. Troy schools. Just start unpacking! 
(B39BEA) 248-524-1600 $409,900 

Smith Builders 
1998 detailed construction. Walking distance to down-
town. 4 bedroom, 3.1 bath, fin bsmt w/bar & bath, neu-
tral decor, GR marble fireplace, hdwd firs, crown mold-
ings, cherry cabs, fluted columns & extensive decking. 
(B15DRA) 652-8000 $474,500 

: 

SOUTH LYON Serenity And Elegance 
Every update possible In exclusive tangiewood condo. 
Two tier decks overlooking fairway, finished lower level, 
complete with a wet bar and den. 

(B64SAW) 248-626-8800 $455,000 

BLOOMFIELD KILLS Approximately 3/4 Acre Lot 
With views Of 18th hole, on Forest Lake CC. 4 BR updat-
ed traditional.home w/hdwd & cer ffrs, cove ceilings, 6 
panef drs & crown mldgs: Lg FR, LR, DR, MBh ste 
w/WIC & granite bath. Fin LL w/FR, bar & sauna. 
(B75AYR) 248-642-8100 $599,900 

TROY Candidate For Architectural Digest 
4 BR, 5 BA custom built ranch w/over 5000 sq. ft. pres-
ents spacious GR w/cath ceiling, gourmet kit w/hexagon 
brkfst rm & oust cabs, fully equipped kit in LL + BR & 
office. Hobbyist or collectors gar & 3 car att gar. 
(B32ADA) 734-455-5600 $693,000 

ROCHESTER HILLS New Construction 
4 bedroom, 2.5 bath colonial with full basement and 
three car garage on a targe wooded lot. Many premium 
features throughout. Two story foyer and great room. 
Luxury master suite. Basement w/daylight windows. 
(B35SEV) 248-524-1600 $519,900 

WATERFORD Gorgeous Lakefront 
Remarkable, once in a lifetime opportunity to own this 
beautiful serene 2.5 acre ranch with 275 ft. on 
Gerundecut Bay on Cass Lake. This property offers a 
stunning atmosphere. Motivated seller. 
(B35CHA) 248-363-1200 $1,299,900 

ORCHARD LAKE Nantucket New Construction 
On Shore Or/Upper Straits Lake. 1 st fir master + 4 bed-
room suites. Approximately 135sq.ft. take front, 4fire-
places, turret foyer, custom trim and cabinets.South on 
Shady Beach from Old Orchard. 
(B69SHO) 248-626-8800 $2,750,000 

FARMINGTON HILLS Soft Contemporary 
Spacious home on approx 3/4 acre wooded lot. 4 bed-
room, 3.5 bath, great room w/vau!ted ceilings and mas-
ter suite w/Jacuzzi. Lower level is perfect for in-law 
suite w/full marbte sunken tub and fireplace. 
(B66STO) 248-642-8100 $469,000 

NORTHVILLE Bed & Breakfast Feel! 
Colonial on 2 beautiful acres, w/stocked pond! 
Traditional layout, LR, formal DR, huge FR w/panoram-
ic view. Spa room, master suite w/WIC. Unique keeping 
room, 2 frplcs, bsmt, huge deck & tennis ct. REDUCED! 
(BQOBE) 734-455-5600 $449,000 

FARMINGTON HILLS Look Out At Peaceful Setting 
Backing to a wooded area from the deck or paver patio. 
First floor master suite, great room with fireplace, for-
mal dining room, finished lower level walk-out with fire-
place, sauna, exercise room. 
(B21 HID) 248-524-1600 $529,900 

COMMERCE Artist At Work 
Approx. 850 ft of waterfront peninsula, priv DR in this 4 
BR, 3.5 BA masterpiece finished w/out, custom detailed 
thru-out. Hard to find beauty & tranquility in this inti-

b. ftewarc mate setting. Lower Straits treasure. 
(B05CQM) 248-363-1200 

Reward yourself. 
$1,099,000 

TROY Absolutely Gorgeous Home 
GR w/cath ceilings, lib/judges paneling & walk-in clos-

- - i n kit, dual staircases, 
, ceramic firs, partly fin 

. Freshly painted inter & exter. 
(B86SPR) 248-626-8800 $875,000 

WEST BLOOMFIELD Birmingham Schools 
4 bedroom, 2.5 bath colonial, family room w/flreplace, 
wet bar, formal LR and DR, kitchen-w/breakfast area and 
large MBR suite. Newer HWH, roof and some windows. 
Home warranty provided. 
(B51CRI) 248-642-8100 $419,000 

PLYMOUTH Previous Builders Model 
Large 4 bedroom, 3 full & 2.5 bath colonial built in 2000 
with 3 car attached garage, finished basement, great 
room with gas fireplace, library w/bay window. Sitting 
on a large corner lot. 
(B81CHA) 734-455-5600 $549,000 

TROY Large Colonial 
With 4 bedrooms, 2.5 baths, first floor laundry, library, 
great room, deck and wooded lot with a park across the 
street. Newer Wallside windows, roof, cement patio an 
fresh paint. Paver bricks and sunset stone. 
(B73LON) 248-524-1600 §409,000 

WHITE LAKE Sunsets On White Lakefront 
Updated ranch, 3 bedrooms, 2.5 baths. Walkout lower 
to over 70' w/2 permanent docks & boathouse. Kitchen 
has movable island & doorwall to E on deck. DR has 
wall of windows & open to LR & lib. Newer 2.5 car gar. 
(B55RID) 248-363-1200 $560,000 

FARMINGTON HILLS Spacious And Inviting 
Beautiful wooded site on cul-de-sac. 4 or 5 BR's, 3 
baths, 2 powder rooms. Huge updated kit with maple 
cabinets, brkfst rm w/skyiights. High ceiling t/o. Elegant 
lib, FR w/frplc, formal LR & DR. Fin w/o LL. 3 car gar. 
(B47WIN) 248-626-8800 $599,900 

FARMINGTON HILLS Beautiful Family Home 
4 bedrooms, 2.5 baths, built in 95, on cul-de-sac. 
White island kit w/doorwail to deck, MBR suite w/WIC, 
shower :& ^whirlpool tub, GR w/fireplace, DR, FFL, & 
;some.hdwd1lrs. Partially fin bsmt. backs to commons. 
(B35COU) 248-642-8100 $409,900 

PLYMOUTH Custom Build Dream House 
Lovely 4 bedroom, 3.5 bath colonial w/3 car attached 
garage, 2 fireplaces, finished walk-out, family room, 
library, master suite w/jetted tub, dual staircases with 2 
story foyer. 
(B74F0X) 734-455-5600 $600,000 

CLARKSTON Cusfc 
Situated on private lot with lots to offer. Amenities 
include hand carved fireplace, library with built-ins, 
huge first fioor master wing w/private den. Commercial 
bar and theatre room in finished lower level. 
(B08ELK) 248-652-8000 $940,000 

COMMERCE Large Corner Lot 
4 bedrooms, 4.5 baths, only floor plan of it's kind. Extra 
large kitchen/breakfast area, first floor master. Step 
inside and prepare to be overwhelmed. Too many awe-
some upgrades to.list. Home Warranty. 
(801BRI) 248-363-1200 $479,900 

BLOOMFIELD Gracious Tudor 
Sits beautifully on an estate size lot w/coy pond & foun-
tain. 6 BR's, 3 full baths & 3 half baths, inside you will 
find the charm of yesterday w/todays modern ameni-
ties. Updated pool, tennis courts & landscaping. 
(B80CRA) 248-642-8100 $1,599,900 

BIRMINGHAM Price Reduced! 
New construction Brody home. Value plus: cherry firs, 4 
levels of living space, 3 BR's, 4.5 BA s, many windows 
& high ceilings. DR. lib, FR, 2nd fir laundry & butlers 
pantry. Profes kit w/granlte, fin 3rd and lower levels. 
(B76EHE) 248-642-8100 $1,149,000 

NORTHVILLE Incredible Value 
Waterfront estate in Stonewater sub. Largest sq ft built 
by Moceri. Upgrades: marble, granite, cust. cherry 
cabs, 2-story enclosed porch, spiral staircase. MBR 
w/3-way frplc, sitting rm + bath, fin LLw/kit, bath & BR. 
(B02MAN) 248-349-5600 $1,199,000 

v V i 
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Beautiful 
•Updated 5 BR, 3.2 BA colon! 
acres. Updates include: kit, flooring, roof, turn, A/C. 
Great fioor pian. Family room w/frplc, formal DR. Large 
media rm. All season rm w/frplc & wet bar. 5+ car gar. 
(BOONAP) 248-349-5600 $759,900 

PLYMOUTH Must See Cape Cod 
SR home w/master suite, Jack & Jill bath, 3 BA up, 

library, formal DR, loft, dynamic fin bsmt, butler entry, 
4 car att garage, 2-way fireplace, gourmet kit walk-in 

uTlt-ln surround sound, sprinklers & security. pantry, bullt-l 
(B99LAN) 734-455-5600 $614,900 

-LAKE ORION Indianwood Golf Living 
Well appointed custom ranch with finished walk out on 
18th hole of course. Many custom features including 
granite counter, custom cabinets, mahogany front door 
and railings, skylights and custom bar. 
(B53KIR) 248-652-8000 $645,000 

The Ultra In Family Living 
Entertaining large family room w/vaulted ceiling & 
homey fireplace, open to beautiful updated kitchen, for-
mal dining room and a library, 20 x 40 inground granite 
pool, deck & play area, finished LL, city water & sewer. 
(B70TIM) 248-363-1200 

PLYMOUTH A Cut Above The Rest 
Large 4 bedroom, 3 full & 2.5 bath colonial built in 2000 
presents basement, 3 car attached garage, dual stair-
case, gourmet kitchen w/island, master bedroom w/sit-
ting area & master bath, 2-way fireplace, deck & patio. 
(B75PLY) 734-455-5600 $579,900 

ROCHESTER HILLS Fabulous Subdivision 
4 bedroom, 4,1 bath brick colonial with open floor plan. 
Two story great room w/gas fireplace, LR w/ ceiling to 
floor windows, Bsmt finished w/fuil bath & work out 
room. 3 car side entry garage & in-ground pool. 
(B39CED) 248-652-8000 $589,900 

WATERFORD 
Where lifestyle is tru.ly 

New Home In Cass Lake Community . 
uly remarkable. 3 bedrooms, 3~ 

baths, walkout carpetetfand prepped for full bath. 3 car 

Sarage, deeded dock in private marina & tennis court, 
uality interior. Move in immediately. 

(B62WOO) 248-363-1200 $475,000 

FRANKLIN Fabulous Custom Home 
4 BR home. Newer construction, beautiful open floor 
plan with cathedral ceilings & extensive hardwood. FR 
w/firepface. Luxury MBR & expansive deck overlooking 
landscaped yard, LL walkout w/patio, 3 car gar. 
(BOOBRU) 248-642-8100 $799,000 

ORCHARD LAKE Best Of Two Lakes 
The views will amaze you. Orchard Lake in front and 
Upper Straits in back. 6 BR, 3.5 BA contemporary 
home. Huge DR can entertain-your largest group. 
Fabulous opportunity. Has not been available for 30 yrs. 
(B470LD) 248-349-5600 $2,399,900 

. I I M & I 
SHELBY TWP. New 2003 Construction 

Large quality built colonial with 4 bedrooms. 3.5 baths, 
two-story foyer leading to great room. First floor mas-
ter with sunken Jacuzzi, separate shower. Library, for-
mal dining room, daylight basement. 
(B27GOL) 248-524-1600 $549,900 
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

: •_ j . . . ; . . - - r s t * ' 

http://www.hometowidife.com
http://www.landmarkdesigns.com
http://www.meadowbrooktownhomes.mfo
mailto:jstocktonl@aol.com
http://www.traditionsatcambridge.com
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ictcw.hometoicrdife.com 

All Ads Run Online 

A V a l u e O f U p To $ 8 7 . 0 0 
www.hotnetowniife.com 

[ • I l l l 

l i l . ' i l l l l s l i l l l ! 
I ' o r l . f i n s i : 

4018 Apartmentŝ urntshed 
4026 Condos/Townhouses 
4030 Duplexes 
4040 Flats 
4080 Homes For RM 
4060 Lakefront/Watsrfront 

Homes Rental 
4080 Mobile Homes Rentals 
4090 Southern Rentals 
4100 Time Share Rentals 
4110 Vacation Reso rt̂ entals 
4120 Living Quarters To Share 
4140 Rooms For Rent 

4200. Hails/Buildings 
4210. Residence To Exchange 
4230 Commercial/Industrial 
4300 Garage/Mini Storage 
4400 .Wanted To Rent 
4410 Wanted To Rent 

Resort Property 
4500. Furniture Rental 
4560 Rental Agency 
4570. Property Management 
4580 tease/Option To 8uy 
4590. House Sitting Service 
46a. Home Health Care 
4640. Misc. To Rent 

1 -800-579-SELL 

SHANTY CREEK 5 star, fixed 
or float time, 1 week, 2 bed-
room walkout, sleeps 8, 2 
baths, full kitchen, fireplace, 
spa, premium golf skiing, 
lakefun, fall color, RCI gold 
trading power, can double or 
triple weeks. By owner. 
S15,900. Contact L. Callewaert 
586-563-6000 extension 224. 
nickpthomas@earthlink.net 

ALL AREAS-RENT TO OWN 
YOUR DREAM HOME 
NO Bank qualifying. 

810-333-3737 

HOMEOWNERS! Limited offer 
- 2.95% loan rate, t believe you 
will find this the lowest rate 
available anywhere. Limited 
offer. Nationwide Lender. Any 
credit. 1-888-596-3328. 

LAND CONTRACTS 
Call 24 hours for info. 

888-121-1212/ID 7013 
Hcmewoners Choice 

Real Estate 
(734) 254-0084 - Pat Casteili 

INJURED? LAWSUIT DRAG-
GING? Need cash now? We 
can help! Low rates, fast pro-
cessing and no credit check! 
www.law-financial.com or 
800-568-8321 

I BUY & LEASE HOUSES 
Any area, condition or 
price. 248-232-6336 

New Company In town 
l o o k i n g t o b u y o r l ease 

h- j uses a i iv u r i c • 

c o n d i t i o n 248-348-4700 

Executive Home Wanted! 
Behind on Payments OK 

734-769-8176 ' 
24/7 Recorded Message 

NEED MONEY NOW? 
Then sell your home! Any con-
dition, any city, I will stop your 
foreclosure. No fees or costs. 

S Fontana Properties S 
248-866-8788 

PRIVATE INVESTOR 
Wants income property. Will 
look at all, any cond. 24 hr 
message. 866-794-0268 ext 1 

GRAVE SITES (2) In Detroit 
Memorial Park- West on 
Plymouth Rd. / Redford. 
$1000. 734-480-4339 eves. 

PARKVIEW MEMORIAL Sect. 
151, graves 3 & 4. $700 each. 

(941) 698-0644 

Cadillac Memorial 
Gardens West, lot 164, units 1-
& 2, sec. J. Garden of Christus. 
$3200. 281-893-7294 

WANTED TO BUY 
Commercial, & acreage lawn 
maintenance accts or whole 
company. Call Green Rainger 
Landscaping 734-427-9353 

WAREHOUSE 2400 SQ. ft, 3 
phase electric, front office 
area, available May 1st. 
S1300/mo. (248) 349-5563 

BIRMINGHAM- Class A office 
space avail for sub-lease. 
1694 sq ft , 4 windowed 
offices, 1 conference room/ 
5th office, open space for 2-4 
asst's.. Furnishings possible. 
(248) 258-0099 

EXPRESSWAY 
EXPOSURE 

Month-to-month Avail. 168 to 
2700 sq.ft. i-275 x-way. 

JA Bloch & Co/Gach Realty 
(248) 559-7430 

STRUCTURAL STEEL 
ESTIMATOR 

For Building Supply Company 
in Redford/Livonia area. 
Ability to do shop drawings a 
plus. Must be able to 
accurately do take-offs from 
blueprints along with material 
lists for structural steel. Salary 
negotiable. Competitive benefit 
package. Send resume to: 

Estimator 
c/o 2558 Pine Drive 
Wixom, Ml 48239 

WALLED LAKE: 30,980 sqft 
Office, R & O, and Storage for 
sale or lease; indoor truck well. 
Great Rates! Located on new 
Maple Rd. extension 1A mi. W. 
Of Pontiac Trail. 248-921-3012 

Sell it all with 
Observer & Eccentric 

1-800-579-SELL 

FARMINGTON HILLS 
Greenwood A'pts., on 8 Miie, 

W of Farmington Rd. Deluxe 
apt., over 1200 sq.ft. includes 
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
the burden was placed on the buyer to find defects. This 
has been completely reversed and now the burden is on the 
seller to disclose. 

HOME INSPECTIONS 
Most people, who buy a home today, require that the 

home be inspected by a qualified home inspector before 
the buyer agrees to complete the sale. The inspector can 
have a major impact on the success of the pending sale. If 
the inspector chosen does not have the proper credentials, 
the sale could either be jeopardized or lost altogether. 
ADVICE: These are only two of the major changes 
involved in the typical home sale. There are other 
complexities that make a real estate transaction even more 
worrisome. 

Your Realtor has kept up with these changes and stands 
ready to guide your sale through these obstacles to a 
successful sale. 

Visit Tom's website at http:// www.tomervin.com 
0808195350 

Apartments/ 
Unfurnished 

Plymouth EHO 

Hillcrest Club 

One M o n t h 
F ree l 
$615 

FREE HEAT 
(866) 217-4106 

www.cmiproperties.net 

PLYMOUTH PARK APTS. 
40325 Piymouth Rd. 

TWO MONTH FREE RENT!* 
1 bedroom from $600 

Heat & water 
Walk-in closets 

734-416-5840 734-216-9164 
* Some restrictions apply 

=& 

9 ? 
* 

* 
9 ? * 

* 

Plymouth 

S ? 
* 

* 
8? * 

3? Plymouth Manor e? 
4^ Plymouth Housed 

Find The 
Luck Of 

The Irish 
At 

% 
e? 
& 

& 
* 
* 

One Months 
Free Rent, $ 

plus 
1st visit 
$50 off 

* 
& & 

& six mo. Rent! eg, 

£ FREE HEAT & WATER § 

£ Newly Upgraded $ 
1 & 2 Bedrooms c f a 

Close to downtown 
S ? Plymouth! . S ? 

* 7 3 4 - 4 5 5 - 3 8 8 0 * * 

^ www.yoritcornmunltles.eom ^ 

PLYMOUTH 
SHELDON PARK APTS. 

Spacious 1 & 2 bedroom, 
central air. Carport. Walk to 
shopping. $555 • $655. 

$200 Security Deposit 
with good credit. 

Call: (734)453-8811 

PLYMOUTH - DOWNTOWN 
1 bedroom apts. $500 includes 
hea t & w a t e r No pe ts . VA m o . 
s e c u r i t y . 7 3 4 - 6 3 4 - 3 5 6 8 

PLYMOUTH 1 & 2 bedroom 
Starting at $ 5 5 5 includes heat. 

Laundry facilities. 
(248) 446-2021 

PLYMOUTH SQUARE APTS. 
50% OFF 

FIRST 3 MONTHS RENT 
1 & 2 bedroom, central air, 
pool. From $580. 

734-455-6570 

PLYMOUTH- Spacious Apts. 
(13x18 living room). Heat & 
water incl., all appliances. 1 
bed-$610/mo, Avail. Now! 1 
yr. lease. Non-smoking. 

734-453-0885 

PLYMOUTH-
Downtown. 

1 bed, utilities incl. Washer, 
dryer, additional storage. 
$650. (734) 354-2010 

r 
REDFORD AREA 

Telegraph - 5 Miie 
CALL FOR $99 SPECIAL 

Clean Quiet Building 
Carpet, Walk in Closet, 
Heat & Water Included. 

1 Bedroom $495 
Credit Check & References 

313-532-9234 

Rochester Near downtown. 
850 sq.ft., 1 bed, no pets, 
$595 includes heat, water, & 
appliances. 248-330-2981 

ROYAL OAK - Between 12 & 
13 Mile, off Coolldge, 1 bed-
room apt., newly redecorated, 
carpet. $54Q/mo. Heat & 
water included. 

(248) 488-2251. 

ROYAL OAK Downtown, 2 
bedrooms, newly carpeted. 
Off street parking. Quiet loca-
tion, $550/mo. 248-535-4043. 

ROYAL OAK Sharp 1 bedroom 
condo, all appliances, car-
port., pool $635/mo. incl. heat. 
Avail. May 1st. 248-568-1418 

TOP RATED LIVONIA SCHOOLS 

ARBOR WOODS 
Q u a l i t y T w o B e d r o o m s o y e r 1 0 0 0 S q . F t . j 

From $250°° To Move In! 

• Private entrance 
• Full-size washer & dryer included 
• Patio or balcony 
• EZ freeway access 

QUICK 

IPPROVALI 
VALK-im 

mCOMt 
MOVE 

TODAY! 

734-464-4100 

ROYAL OAK 

$199 Moves You In 

LAFAYETTE COURT 
1 & 2 Bedroom Apts. 

•Heat Included 
•Walking Distance 
from downtown 

Starting at $640 

(248) 547-2053 
'Conditions Apply 

SOUTH LYON: Condo style 
apts. 2 & 3 bedroom-, newly 
renovated. 1st month FREE 
rent. Starting at $695 per mo. 
248-231-5563 

Southfield 

COUNTRY CORNER 
Huge Apartments 

& Town Homes 

1, 2, & 3 Bedroom 

From $800 
Ask About our i 

• Heat, water, carport • 
included 

• Free Health Club 
• Night Gatekeeper 
• Heated Pool 
• Private Balcony 
• Short Term Leases 

Close to Birmingham, 
Shopping, and Freeways 

248-647-6100 
Let us fax you 
our brochure. 

EHO 

Southfield 
Wellington Place 

Large 1 bedroom apts. 
Monitored alarm system. 

Well lighted lot. 
Heat & appliances. Laundry 
facilities. Intercom system. 
Lahser 'A mi. N. of 8 M i le ' 
By Appt. (248) 355-1069 

Troy 
AWESOME! 

One Bedroom 
Homes! 

- $ ¥ 6 Q - N o i 

$730 YES! 
THREE OAKS 

APARTMENTS 
4 1 4 0 Three Oak Blvd. 

Troy, Mi 
CALL TODAY!! 

(248) 362-4088 
www.paragonapartments. 

com 

W. Bloomfield - 2 bedroom, 2 
bath on 2 wooded acre lot 
w/lake in backyard.. 

(248) 737-2774 

WESTLAND 2 bed, 1056 sq. 
ft. washer/dryer incl, private 
entry, quiet area. Reduced to 
$700/mo. 734 751-7455 

Search local 
businesses 

hometownllfe.com 
YELLOW 
PAGES * 

http://www.hotnetowniife.com
mailto:nickpthomas@earthlink.net
http://www.law-financial.com
http://www.cmiproperties.net
http://www.cmiproperties.net
http://www.yorkcommunltles.com
http://www.cmiproperties.net
http://www.KaftanCommunities.com
http://www.diamondforest.com
http://www.cmiproperties.net
http://www.cmiproperties.net
http://www.tomervin.com
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http://www.yoritcornmunltles.eom
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A l l A d s R u n O n l i n e 

A V a l u e O f Up To $ 8 7 . 0 0 

www.hometownUfe.com 

Apartments/ 
Unfurnished 

Westland EHO 
Huntington on 

the H i l l 

Moves 
You In! 

(888) 395-0746 
www.cmiproperties.net 

W E S T L A N D 

You ' l l Save A 
Lot of Green If 
You L ive He re ! 
1 Bedrooms for $535 
2 Bedroom for $615 

Includes heat & water 

7 3 4 - 7 2 1 - 0 5 0 0 

Westland 
LIVONIA SCHOOLS 

Two Bedrooms 
From $520.00 

• Free Heat 
• * Free Carport 
734-459-6600 
*On select units 

"Limited time offer 

' Westland ^ 
Open Sunday 

LIVONIA SCHOOLS 
2 Bedrooms, super closets, 
breakfast bar, appliances, 

pool, laundry facilities, 
intercom, cable ready, 
centra! heating & A/C. 

SPECIALS 
While They Last 

WOODLAND VILLA 
. 734-422-5411 

Warren btw. Wayne/ 
Newburgh 

>i r 

WESTLAND -
ADAMS SENIOR VILLAGE 

Condo style apts. 1 & 2 
bed avail. A senior com-
munity for the young at 
heart. $300/sec. dep. 
Mon-Fri 8-5pm'. 

Weekend appts. avail. 
(734) 595-3748 

WESTLAND 

- A M A Z I N G -

1 MO. RENT FREE 
PLUS $50 OFF 1st 6 

MONTHS RENT, 
REDUCED 

SECURITY DEPOSIT* 

Blue Garden 
Apartments 

• FREE HEAT/WATER 
• DISHWASHERS AVAILABLE 
• CABLE READY 
• Pet Welcome 
1 BEDROOM FROM $590 
2 BEDROOM FROM $665 

Cherry Hill near Merriman 
Call for Detai ls* 

7 3 4 - 7 2 9 - 2 2 4 2 

Westland 
34630 GLENWOOD 

E. OF WAYNE 
TWO MONTHS FREE RENT!* 

1 Bedroom - $530 
Heat & Water Included 

734-641-9623 

WESTLAND CAPRI 
" MOVE-IN SPECIAL" 

$17.00 
(with good credit) 

California Style Apts. 

• 1 bedroom from $565 
• Heat & water included 
• Cathedral ceilings 
• Balconies 
• Carport 
• Fully carpeted 
• Vertical blinds 
• Great location to malls 
• Livonia school system 

(734) 261-5410 

hometownlife.com 

WESTLAND 
FOREST LANE 

On Wayne Rd., near Ford Rd. 
TWO MONTH FREE RENT!* 

Studio $520 
1 Bedroom - $575 
2 Bedroom - $610 
Free Heat & Water 

*Some restrictions apply 
734-722 -5155 

Westland Park A p t s . ' 

2 MONTHS 
FREE RENT! 

1st month $300 
2nd and 4th month FREE 

$200 Security Deposit 
$20.00 off per month for 

1 year on select apts. 
(new residents only 

with approved credit) 

2 Bedroom, 1.5 bath 
936 sq.ft. $650 

2 Bedroom, 2 bath 
936 sq.ft. $670 

1 bedroom, 1 bath 
700 sq.ft. $575 

Heat/water included 
Very clean apartments -
excellent maintenance 

Central air, vertical blinds, 
intercom. Appliances 
include dishwasher. 
Remodeled laundry 

facilities In each building. 
No pets. 

s (734) 729-6636 , 

* Westland 

$99 DEPOSIT 

One Month 
Free Rent 
p lus 1st v i s i t 

$50 off 

s i x m o . rent . 
On One b e d r o o m ' s o i l y 

VENOY 

PINES 
APARTMENTS 
NEWLY RENOVATED 
KITCHENS & BATHS 
• 1 & 2 bedroom apts. 

some with fireplace 
• Clubhouse 

(734)261-7394 
wwj.yo rkco mmu n ities.com 

: Westland : 

fFREERENT!) 

/•' P lus 1st V is i t 

$ $50 of f s ix 

m o n t h s Rent! ^ 

# F ind The Luck 

. Of The I r i sh A l * 

* ORCHARDS 

O F * 

f NEWBURGH 
Larger Apartments Jfe 

• 1 & 2 Bedroom plans • 
• Playground Area 

™ • Pool & Clubhouse • 
•CarportIncluded ^ 

* (734) 729-5090 ./ 
www.yorkcomrriijrltles.oom • 

7 s 

WESTLAND tSJ 
•ROCK BOTTOM RENTS! 
Hawthorne Club Apts. 

1 Bedroom - $510 

2 Bedrooms - $670 
F R E E H E A T ! 

Free A p p l i c a t i o n Fee 
( C u t oufc and b r i n g in this ad) 

REPUCED SECURITY DEPOSIT 
C A L L N O W ! 

8 6 6 - 2 4 1 - 5 1 1 1 

w w w . c m 8 p r o p e r t i e s . n e t 
On Merriman. Bet ween Ann Arbor Trail and Warren Road. 

' L i m i t e d Time on Select Units. 

% e 
I j S % % 

m 

6 M I L E 

Call for details 

Westland 

* 

S p r i n g i n t o 
S a v i n g s 

W i t h 1 m o . 
F r e e R e n t 

+ $ 3 3 9 
M o v e In 

• Heat & Water Paid 

WESTERN HILLS APTS 
Call 734-729-6520 

Open Mon.- Fri. 8am-5pm 

WESTLAND- 1 bedroom, 
peaceful bldg., heat & water, 
cable ready. $510/mo.+ secu-
rity. 248-553-4522 

Birmingham • Novi 
Royal Oak • Troy 

Furnished 
Apts, 

• Monthly Leases 
• Immediate Occupancy 
' Lowest Rates 
• Newly Decorated 

S U I T E L I F E 

2 4 8 - 5 4 9 - 5 5 0 0 

BLOOMFIELD LAKES 
Short term, large studio, 1 
& 2 bedroom apts., fully fur-
nished, includes dishes, 
linens, and household items 
in small, quiet complex, next 
to park. Rents from $800. 
includes heat & water.. 

248-681-8309 

THAT W O R K FOR Y O U ! 

1-800-579-SELL 

BURLINGTON APTS, 
1111 N. Old Woodward 
has short term and 
month to month lease 
arrangements during 
renovations to transform 
Birmingham's finest into 
Woodward Place of 
Birmingham Condomin-
iums. For leasing info call 

(248) 646-1111 

3 i i i m 5 i l K H 9 B 4 0 2 ( ) ] 

Auburn Hil ls - Be the 
first to live in this BRAND 

NEW 2 bed., 2 bath 
condominium if Forrester 

Square. Approximately 
1,100 sq. ft., attached 1 
car garage. Maintenance 

free living with FREE 
health club, pool and spa. 

Located minutes from 
CTC and Automation Alley 

at Adams and M-59. 
$1. 095 cer month. Call 
Dennis at 248-613-5074 

BIRMINGHAM 2 Bed., 1 full 
bath, full bsmt, new kitchen. 
Close to downtown Birming-
ham. 248- 435-9190 

BIRMINGHAM 
ONE STOP SHOPPING 

See our ad under Apartments 
for Rent-Birmingham. 

The Beneicke Group 
(248) 642-8686 

BLOOMFIELD - 2 Bed., 1.5 
bath, 1100sq.ft. 100% uip-
dated $900 (includes heat & 
water) +sec 248.549.4874 

BLOOMFIELD HILLS 1 & 2 
bedroom. Option to buy. Ren-
ovated,. $750 & $12Q0/mo. 
248-891-1918, 248-891-4203 

CANTON - Large 3 bed, 1.5 
bath townhouse. Ideal loca-
tion. Completely remodeled in 
2000. $1200. 734-320-1846 

CLAWSON 
Near 14 Mile & Crooks. 
Spacious 2 bedroom, 1 1/2 
baths, features private 
entrance & yard, carport, 
basement, central air & neu-
tral decor. Only $895.1 cat OK 
with fee. MOVE IN RENT FREE 
UNTIL MAY 1,2004. EHO 

THE BENEICKE GROUP 
(248) 642-8686 

DUPLEX 
w h i t m o r e l a k e 

Very Clean! 
2 Bedroom, 11/2 baths, 

garage, basement. 
Large yard & deck. 

All appliances. 
Excellent location 

in quiet residential area. 
Possible rent to own. 

$1075/month. 

(810) 632-5335 

FARMINGTON 1 bed. ail appli-
ances & heat incl. $645/mo. 1 
1/2 security. No credit check 
734-722-0808,734-787-0899 

FARMINGTON 1 bedroom, 
heat included, reserved park-
ing, immediate occupancy, 
$700/mo. 248-661-4639 

FARMINGTON HILLS bright 
open floor plan, tile floors, 
vaulted ceilings, fireplace, 
deck, bsmt, appliances, 2 bed, 
2 baths, backyard. $1700/mo. 
(248) 752-7254 

Farmington Hiils 

FREE RENT 
2 & 3 bedroom 

Townhomes 

•1400-1600 sq.ft. 
•Central Air 
•Full Size Washer/Dryer 
•Sparkling Pool 
•Covered Parking 

Foxpointe 
Townhouses 
(248) 473-1127 

'Conditions apply 

FARMINGTON HILLS 
LUXURY CONDO 

14, Mile at Orchard Lake Road 
2500 sq. ft., 2 bedroom, 2 1/2 
baths, all appliances including 
washer & dryer. Garage park-
ing. $1755 per month. 

Call: (248) 585-0800 

LIVONIA 
Luxury 3 bedroom town-

house, $1300/mo. No pets. 
Call (248) 477-0189 

LIVONIA Plymouth/Middlebeit 
area. 2 bed, condo very clean, 
air, appliances, $725/mo + 
security. 586 739-3784 

NOVI -Sharp 2 BEDROOM 
TOWNHOUSE, NEW KITCHEN, 
1 CAR GARAGE, $750/mo. 
39766 Village Wood Circle, N. 
of 9 Mile & Haggerty. 
Re/Max Classic 248-476-6498 

PLYMOUTH - Downtown. 1 
bed condo. Furnished, stor-
age, very nice. $800/mo.+ 
security. 734-254-1026 

ROCHESTER - 2 bedroom, 
condo, updated, walk to 
downtown.. $775/mo. 
(248) 393-4461 

ROYAL OAK Exclusive skvloff 
penthouse vvitn breathtaking 
balcony view, Luxurious 1 
bed, with fireplace, fitness 
•center & assigned secure 
parking, Available now. 
$1500/mo. (248) 933-4292 

STERLING HEIGHTS NEW 
1300 sq. ft. 2 bed, condo, 2 
bath, laundry, garage, $950. 
(586) 446-6710 

TROY Northfield Hills. Updated 
2 bedroom, 1.5 bath, fireplace, 
pool. $1350/mo. incl. heat. 
248-310-5651; 248-641-7506 

WESTLAND - 2 BEDROOM 
2 bath, carport, C/A, no pets 
or smoking please, washer/ 
tJryer in unit, all appliances, 
walk-in closets, skylights, 
cathedral ceilings balcony, 
$1100/mo. + sec., 1 year min. 
(Agent) 734-658-0279 

White Lake Condo New con-
struction. 2 bed townhouse. 
1500 sq. ft. 2.5 baths, full 
bsmt, all appliances incl. 
washer/dryer, 2 car attached 
garage, deck, Walled Lake 
schools. $1400/mo. 
248-932-0550, 248-626-6264 

CANTON: 2 bed, 1.5 bath, 
appliances. No pets; $73.5/mo. 
Diane, days. 313-843-5900 
Eves/wkends: 248-477-0585 

C A N T O N S C I I O O L S 

S a r a t o g a N o r f l i 

E X A C T L Y W H E R E Y O U 

W A N T T O B E . . . 

Award Winning Schools 
ts* Minutes from 1-275,1-96, M-14 

^ Community Atmosphere with Pool, 
Playground, Tennis, Basketball 

OEO8I95602 

L I M I T E D O F F E R 
O N E M O N T 11 R E N T F 15 I K ! 

Two boil room private entrance • in-howc waslier/ilryer 
From. Only... $ 7 4 0 

M-F 
9-5 7 3 4 - 9 8 1 - 6 4 5 0 

SAT 
10-4 

Come in from 
the cold and ^ . 
aiacover..... 

Westhaven 

Manor 
Warm t? Luxurious 
Retirement Living 

^ Let it Snow! "j 
Let tt Snow! 
Let /t Snow! 

• Warm Happy Ho-j's 
• Exercise Progran 
• Toasty Restaurar 
• Library with Biili; 
• Arts & Crafts Sti 
• Bingo, Bingo, Bii 
• Candy Movie Nig 
• Satisfaction Guai • 

Great Activity Coordinator 
Beauty/Barber, Salon 
Cards & Games Gallery 

• Curbside Mini-Bus 
•Sewing Group # 
• Pinochle Games . 
•Cozy fires in Main Lounge 
• Resident Convenience Store 

^•Ceramics Instruction 

Leasing Information and 
Tours Call: 

7 3 4 - 7 2 9 - 3 & 9 0 

1 - 8 0 0 / 6 4 9 - 2 7 7 7 
Off Wildwood, Norih of 

lord Road 
34(101 Elmwood • Westknd 

Michigan • 48155 

ft & 
l.Giiat Houwag OpRfiri'JiBtv 

Dearborn Heights two 2 bed-
room apts. $650 or one 4 bed-
room house, $1200. Freshly 
painted. 248-939-1491 

PLYMOUTH - close to ex-
pressway & downtown. Lower 
unit, 3 bed, newly remodeled, 
no pets. $850/mo.+ security. 
Also upper unit, 2 bed, newly 
remodeled, $750/mo.+ securi-
ty. 517-548-9792 

PLYMOUTH • Close to town. 
Clean 2 bedroom, 1.5 bath, 
stove & refrigerator, basement, 
$750. No pets. 734-421-6008 

ROYAL OAK Modern living. 
Near downtown. 2 bed, spa-
cious bsmt, appliances incl. 
$780. (248) 640-9801 

WAYNE 1 bedroom $525. 
$800 security, utilities includ-
ed. No pets. 734-427-7545 

WESTLAND 
Newer 3 bed, 2.5 baths, bsmt., 
garage, fireplace, $1250/mo. 

Paul. 734-207-2250 

WESTLAND - 2 Bedroom, full 
basement. New furnace/air. 
Ultra clean, move right in. 
From $645/mo. Ask about our 
special. 734-721-8111 

Westland 1 bed apt., $450. 
Freshly painted. Available 
now. Call 5-8pm weekdays & 
weekends. 248-939-1491 

WESTLAND - 2 bedroom 
duplex w/basement, $750/mo. 
Section 8 welcome. 

248-819-1100 

YPSILANTI: 2 bed, appli-
ances. No pets. $600/mo. 
Diane, days. 313-843-5900 
Eves/wkends: 248-477-0585 

BIRMINGHAM - Charming 2 
bedroom lower. C/A, hard-
woods. 14/Woodward. $875+ 
security. 248-643-0427 

BIRMINGHAM • One bed. 
upper flat. Walk to Woodward, 
close to downtown. 
$550/month. (248) 626-1069 

PLYMOUTH 
Gorgeous 2 bedroom, lower 
flat, all updated, $750/mo. 

(734) 462-4057 

PLYMOUTH 
Lg 1 bed upper, x-tra compu-
ter room, garage, prima area. 
$750:734-591 -6530/455-7653 

* ROCHESTER HILLS * 
3 Bed.', 1 Bath. $1125/mo. 
Fenced Yard. Pets Welcome! 

(248) 975-8785 

ALL AREAS-RENT TO OWN 
YOUR DREAM HOME 
NO Bank qualifying. 

810-333-3737 

BERKLEY - 2 bedroom bunga-
low, 2 car garage, no base-
ment, appliances, $800/mo. 
4252 EIIW00d(N.0f12Mile,E. 
of Greenfield). 734-761-5555 

BEVERLY HILLS - 3 bed brick 
ranch, garage, fireplace, hard-
wood floors $1050 inc! 
app . iances . 2 ' ' - 8 - 5 5 5 - 0 5 5 ? 

BIRMINGHAM" bed. appl" 
ances, hardwoods, fenced, 
osmt $1100/mo Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 248-373-RENT 

BIRMINGHAM 
3 bedroom, air,. gourmet 
kitchen, hardwood floors, 
garage, very sharp. $1400/mo. 

Call 248-953-0338 

BIRMINGHAM Bungalow, air, 
appliances, bsmt, deck, shed, 
$875/mo. Small charge. 
RENTAL PROS 248-373-RENT 

BIRMINGHAM Updated 2.5 
bedroom, 1.5 bath, clean. 
Avail. April. $1300. 

248-835-9830 

BIRMINGHAM - 3 bed, air, 
appliances, fireplace, deck, 
2.5 car garage, $1700/mo. 
Non-smoking. (248) 356-9475 

BIRMINGHAM-1244 Emmons 
3 bedroom ranch, 2 car 
garage, fenced yard, central 
air. $1150/mo. MOVE IN 
RENT FREE UNTIL MAY 1, 
2004. EHO 

The Beneicke Group 
248-642-8686 

BiRMiNGHAM-2 Available: 3 
bed., 2 bath $1100; 2 bed. 
$750. All appliances, new car-
pet, near town. 248-350-2499 

CANTON 1st MO. FREE. 3 bed 
ranch, family room w/fireplace, 
appliances incl, Fenced yard. 
$1150/mo. 734-748-1746 

CANTON • 3 Bed., bsmt, 
garage, fenced, close to ele-
mentary school. Rebates avail-
able. Call TFI 517-546-1814 

Canton, Livonia, Westland 
Rent 2 own. No bank qualifiy. 

Call 734-422-0419 or visit 
www.cjgpropertiesinc.com 

Canton- 4 bed, 2.5 bath, 
family room, community pool, 
3 car, bsmt. $2300/mo. 
D&H Properties248-737-4002 

CANTON: 3 bed, 3 bath ranch. 
Many updates. All appliances. 
Fenced yard, finished base-
ment. $1600. 734-844-1284 

CANTON: Beautifully updated, 
all appliances, more. Large 
fenced yard. Won't last 
$1599/mo. (734) 516-1107 

Canton: Fantastic 2 bedroom, 
3 level duplex with appliances. 
2 year lease. No pets. 
$797 per mo. 734-484-7223 

CLAWSON 3 bedroom, base-
ment, garage, new decor, near 
park, garage. $1100/mo. 
(248) 813-0008 

COMMERCE TWP: Small 3 bed 
ranch w/iake & beach privi-
leges. Appliances. Fenced. No 
basement or garage. 15mo. 
lease $975. 248-360-0912 

DEARBORN - Air, appliances, 
fenced, heat & water paid. 
$700/mo. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 734-513-RENT 

OEARBORN HGTS • Ranch, 
double lot, garage, option to 
buy. $750/mo. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 734-513-RENT 

DEARBORN HTS. Remodeled 
3 bed brick ranch, 2.5 car 
garage, immediate occupancy. 
Option. $850. 248-788-1823 

FARMINGTON 2 bed, 1 bath, 
no pets. Immed. Occup., yard 
w/deck , 2 large living areas, 
fireplace, laundry. $975/mo. 
negotiable 248-449-6316 

FARMINGTON Unique 2 bed.,1 
1/2 Story showplace, wooded. 
$635 + utilities, Appliances, 
pet fee,.248-357-1132 
rARiV)INGTON' HILLS - 2 bs r 
appliances, pets neg 
$635/mo. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 248-356-RENT 

Farmington Hiils / Livonia 
1200 sq. ft. 3 bedroom, 2 
bath, appliances, fenced yard, 
$1100. (248) 342-0314 

Farmington Hills- $1100/mo. 
Clean 3 bed., garage, fenced 
yard, Farmington Schools. 

Call Todd A. Smith at 
RE/MAX Classic 
248-449-6263 

C A N T O N 
SPACIOUS 1 

•Washer/Dryer book-
• Self-cleaning oven 
• Vertical Blinds 
•Swimming Pool 
• New Fitness Center 
• Pets Welcome 
• Furnished Apts. 

Available . 

Autumn Ri 

C h e r r y Hill 

A E A B T M t N T S 

Cher ry Hi l l at I - 275 

7 3 4 - 3 9 7 - 1 0 8 0 

Open 7 Days £ = 5 
Mon-Fri 830am-6pm 

Sat 9am-5pm • Sun 12-5am 

f *S IVM£ SL LUXCSIOUS 

PLYMOUTH WOODS 

LIVONIA APARTMENT 

HOMES 

\ • Wooded setting w/Newburgh Lake views 
' • Privant entrance 
, • Carport included 
• Full size washer/dryer included 

) • Cathedra! ceilings 
• U p t o 1125sq.ft.ofIiving 

Apply by 4/1/04 
ana receive: 

$ 1 0 0 0 . 0 0 
RENT C O U P O N S 

7 3 4 - 4 6 2 - 3 1 8 5 

l M U P t O 
1 Month F% 

A WeM 
ShoDDifia (M 

FERNDALE 4 Bed, 2 baths, 
laundry facilities, Basement. 
Immediate Occupancy. 
Newly Remodeled $1000. 

248-895-4028 

GARDEN CITY 3 bed. ranch. 
Brand new kitchen, all appli-
ances. Immediate occupancy. 
$1150/mo. + deposit. 

(734) 634-8112 

GARDEN CITY 3 bedroom 
brick ranch, bsmt, fenced 
yard. No pets. $900+ security. 
Call for details. 248-661-9062 

Garden City 
B A D C R E D I T ? 

YOU CAN STILL BUY A 
HOME WITH 0 DOWN IN 

ANY AREA! 
Short term employment 

OK. Bankruptcy OK. 
Call Randy Lesson, 

METRO FINANCE 
248-709-2244 

GARDEN CITY - 3 bed, appli-
ances, remodeled kitchen & 
bath. $750/mo. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 734-513-RENT 

GARDEN CITY - RENT TO 
OWN! 1800 sq. ft. ranch. 3-4 
bed, 1 1/2 bath, large'yard. 
$1150/mo. Bad credit ok. 

734-992-2562 

GROSSE ILE 4 Bed. 2.5 bath, 
backs on to open space. 
$1700/mo. (734) 676-6625 

GROSSE ILE Exclusive water-
front, 3 bed, 3 bath, dock, sea 
wall, 90 ft. on Detroit River. 
Eastern view of Canada. 20 
min. S. of Detroit, great 
schools, quiet community. 
$2500/mo. (734) 676-6625. 

INKSTER 3 bedroom brick, 
finished basment, attached 
garage, fireplace, option to 
buy, $850/mo. 248-788-1823 

LEASE WITH 
OPTION TO BUY 

Programs Available. AN areas. 
(248) 615-4858 

LIVONIA - Middlebelt & 8 
miles, clean 2 bedroom, car-
pet, . laundry, garage. 
References & deposit. $850. 
248-348^0066 

LIVONIA Clean 3 bed, 1 bath, 
finished bsmt, appliances, a/c, 
garage, 'fenced, $1025/mo.+ 
deposit. 734-981-5727 

LIVONIA - 2-3 bed, garage, 
appliances, remodeled, pets 
ok. $775/mo. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 734-513-RENT 

LIVONIA - 3 bedroom, 1 bath, 
washer/dryer, stove, refrigera-
tor, fenced yard, newly remod-
eled. $900/mo. 734-564-1362 

LIVONIA / PLYMOUTH 
Spacious 3 bedroom tri-level, 
1.5 bath, C/A, 2.5 garage, no 
pets. $1199. 248-514-2612 

LIVONIA(NW) 3 bed. 2.5 
bath, all updated, many extras. 
Avail now. Pets maybe. 
$1795/mo. 248-755-3125 

LIVONIA, NW Executive brick 
colonial. 4 bed, 3.5 baths, liv-
ing room, dining room. den. 
family -oorr w/fi re place. fin-
ished bsmt, 2 car garage. 
£2300/mo. 248-476-4976 

Livonia- Sharp 3 bed brick 
ranch, 2 bath, fireplace, appli-
ances, 2 car, bsmt, $1500/mo. 
D&H Prope rties248-737-4002 

NORTHVILLE 3 bed., 2 car 
garage, appliances, 18934 
Northville Rd. $950/mo. 1st 
& last mo. rent, + $300 sec. 
dep., Ref. required. 

OUR CHARITY 
Gifts your down payment 

for your home. 
(248) 615-4653 

PLYMOUTH Cozy 1 bed, hard-
wood, appliances, washer, 
dryer, deck/covered patio, on 
the park. Pet. 517-655-2753 

Plymouth- 3 bed, 2 bath, 
family room, appliances, 2 
car, bsmt, air. $1500/mo. 
D&H Prope rties248-737-4002 

PLYMOUTH: Downtown 3 bed, 
new carpet, enclosed porch. 
Small pets considered. $1150 
+ security. 734-453-8375 

REDFORD - Beech & Five. 
15580 Lola Drive. 1 bedroom. 
Immediate occupancy. $550 
+ deposit. 313-538-9683 

REDFORD 3 Bed, air, wash-
er/dryer, 15871 Winston. 
Open Sun., 2-4 - $850. 

248-615-9206 

Redford 
B A D C R E D I T ? 

YOU CAN STILL BUY A 
HOME WITH 0 DOWN IN 

ANY AREA!" 
Short term employment 

OK. Bankruptcy OK. 
Call Randy Lesson, 

METRO FINANCE 
248-709-2244 

REDFORD - 2 bed. finished 
bsmt, attached garage, pets 
neg. $750/mo. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 248-356-RENT 

REDFORD - 5 bed, bsmt, 2+ 
baths, 2 car attached garage, 
buy option. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 248-356-RENT 

REDFORD • Cute & clean 2 
bed, 5/Beech, garage, fenced, 
$825/mo. Call Tom at Re/serve 
Mgmt., (248) 739-1180. 

REDFORD, S. 3 bed brick 
ranch, bsmt, all appliances, 
$890/mo. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 248-356-RENT 

REDFORD: 3 bedroom, 
2.5 bath, garage/basement. 

$0 down, $850/mo. 
(248) 615-4858 

ROYAL OAK Beautifully updat-
ed bungalow. 3 bed., garage, 
Central air. Finished bsmt, 
appliances, hdwood firs, large 
kitchen, avail May 1 $1300. 

(248)336-0329 

ROYAL OAK - 2 bed brick, 
bsmt, appliances, pets OK. 
$675/mo. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 248-356-RENT 

SOUTH LYON / WIXOM AREA 
2 br, 1 bath, $800/mo + secu-
rity. Lawn & snow service 
incl. (810)217-6434 

SOUTHFIELD • 3 bedroom 
ranch, option to buy. 
$850/mo. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 248-356-RENT 

SUPERIOR TWP.(btwn Ann 
Arbor & Canton) Brand new 
exec. 4 bed, 2.5 baths, approx 
2000 sq. ft., large private lot, 
2 car attached garage, fuli 
bsmt, community pool, imme-
diate. $1800. 734 516-4395 

TRENTON 3 Bed.,1.5 bath, 
Ranch, fenced yard,-full bsmt. 
$1500/mo. (734) 676-6625 •• 

TROY: 3 bedroom ranch, 2 
bath, finished basement, 2 car 
garage, kitchen w/fireplace". 
$2000/mo. 248-433-3683 „ 

WAYNE Open. Sun. 1-6. 2 
bedroom, clean, shed, refrig-
erator/stove, $625/mo. + sec. 
4654 Gloria. 734-697-4765 

WESTLAND 
3 bedroom, 1 bath. 
$0 down, $600/mo. 

(248) 615-4653 

WESTLAND 
2 bed, 1 bath, full basemen}, 
washer/dryer, private entry & 
driveway, air. $700/mo-. 
Stieber St. (586) 662-0397 

WESTLAND 3 bed ranch, 1.5 
car garage, Livonia Schools', 
nice sub. Security deposit & 
last month's rent. $1000/mo. 

734-427-6376. 

WESTLAND 3 bedroom ranch. 
Newly remodeled, $750' per 
month. 

248-426-0714 

WESTLAND Middle be It/Van 
Born area. 2 bed, appliances, 
bsmt., 1 car garage. $850/mci. 

{734) 722-2813 

WESTLAND Spacious remod-
eled 3 bed ranch, huge porch, 
basement, 2 car garage. Great 
area. $895. 734-425-8054 

WESTLAND - 3 bedroom, air, 
full basement. New roof, car-
pet, tile, hot water tank. Pets 
neg. $1300/mo. w/option. 
35208 Fairchild 734-461-3155 

WESTLAND ' Bsmt, central 
air, appliances, pets ok. 
$750/mo. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 734-513-RENT 

WESTLAND - Ranch, appli-
ances, shed, fenced for pets. 
$700/mo. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 734-513-RENT 

WESTLAND-Livonia schools 
Joy/Merriman area. Clean 
brick 3 bedroom, 2 bath, 
bsmt., appliances, garage. 
$1000/mo- (734) 425-9225 

WESTLAND: Livonia Schools 
Garage, 3 Bed., No Bsmt. 
$900/mo. 1 1/2 Sec. Deposit. 

(734) 564-8402 

WHITE LAKE Awesome 
Sugden lakefront, 3 bed, 2 
baths, log home, fireplace, 2 
car garage, large loft, large 
yard, $1600/mo. 248 788-
5689 hillway10934@aol.com 

B L O O M F I E L D 

. M I M E D 
W O N T H E G R E E N 

Orchard Lake & Middlebelt 

• 1 & 2 Bedroom Apts. 
• Air Conditioning 
• Pets Welcome 
• Dishwasher 
• Microwave 
• Vertical Blinds 
• Carports Available 
• 2 Pools 
• Fitness Center 
• Furnished Apts. 

Available 

2 4 8 - 6 8 2 - 2 9 5 0 

OPEN 7 DAYS • MON-FRI 8:30am-6pm • SAT 9am-5pm • SUN 12-! 

DEARBORN HEIGHTS AREA 
Beautiful 1,2 & 3 Bedroom 

2BEDROOM, 2BATH VILLA 
• 2 4 - H o u r 

G a t e h o u s e 

• P e t s W e l c o m e 
• V e r t i c a l B l i n d s 

• A i r C o n d i t i o n i n g 

• F i t n e s s C e n t e r 

• S w i m m i n g P o o l 
• F u r n i s h e d A p t s . 

a v a i l a b l e 

Open 7 Days • Mon-Fri • 8:30am-6:00pm 
Sat '• 9:00am-5:00pm - Sun • 12noon-5:00pm 

BEECH DALY, SOUTH OF CHERRY HILL 

3 1 3 - 5 6 2 - 3 9 8 8 

Contoimry 

WOODS 17 

" M i n i m i 

s m 

I s n ' t I t A b o u t 

T i m e Y o u G o t 

Y o u r O w n P l a c e ? 

$ 1 0 0 0 " o r 

M o r e W i t h 

1 Y e a r L e a s e 
at selected locations 

Westland 
Pariccrest Oe&lgned with 

Apts. ROOMATES in MIND! 
Across f r om 

M e i j e r s 

734) 522 -3013 

P 
Plymouth 

Move-In 
Specials! 

FREE HEAT - PH i 
CENTRAL AIR - Ph 2 
(734) 4 2 5 - 0 9 3 0 

W i l d e r n e s s 
S P A C I O U S ! ! 

2 3drme, 1000 ©q. ft. 
CARPORTS/ POOL 

WASHER & DRYER 
inside unit 

<734) 425-5731 

P 
Garden City 

_ Move-in Specials! 
L U N A Centra l A i r 
A f f * s . N e a r W e s t l a n d m a l l 

(734) 4 2 5 - 0 9 3 0 

Take advantage o f 

one o f the&e great 

specials t o d a y ! 

FREE HEAT 
HUGE Bathrooms 

Bordering Westland 
(734) 4 2 5 - 0 9 3 0 

734-451-5213 
g'mascap@ao\.com 

http://www.hometoicnltfe.com
http://www.hometownUfe.com
http://www.cmiproperties.net
http://www.yorkcomrriijrltles.oom
http://www.cm8properties.net
http://www.cjgpropertiesinc.com
mailto:hillway10934@aol.com
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1 
WHY RENT 

When you can rent to own. 
All areas. 

(246) 615-4653 

WIXOM 3 Bedroom tri-level, 
heated 2 car garage, c/a, 
stove, refrigerator, new carpet. 
$1200/mo. (248) 360-0212 

'BAD CREDIT 
•GOOD CREDIT 

•NO CREDIT 
0 Down Loans. 

Everyone Qualifies. 
(248) 615-4653 

FARMINGTON HILLS 
REDUCED RATES 

FIRST MONTH FREE 
1 & 2 bedroom, appliances, 
window treatments, air. Mo 

Jogs. Open Saturdays 10-4. 
Call: (248) 474-2131 

Alabama Coast- Gulf Shores/ 
Ft.Morgan/ Orange Beach. 
Gulffront condos/ houses. 
Free golf/f ishing. 800/537-
6903 gulfshoresrentals.com 

BOCA RATON, FL Ocean view 
furnished luxury condo, 1 
king bed, 2 bath, queen 
sofabed. Avail, now through 
Apr. $700/wk. 313-885-5352 

NASAU, BAHAMAS Easter 
week April 10-17. West Wing 
I! on Cable Beach, 2 bed, 
sleeps 6, kitchen, $1600. 
(248) 540-9517 

#4 SEASONS RESORT 
Lakefront houses, Furnished, 
HBO, hot tub, boats, campfire, 
much more. 989-728-5884. 
www.4seasonslodglng.com 

LAKE Ml Cross Village. Luxury 
5 bedroom on beach, jacuzzi, 
sauna, fireplaces, satellite, 
boat, linens. 517-655-2753 

LUDINGTQN 
3 Bedroom cottage on 
Hamlin Lake. Weekly $800. 

(810) 714-0183 

PETOSKEY 
5 bed., sleeps. 14 + w/many 
amenities. Min. away from 
Spring skiing, golf, fishing, 
Mackinaw, Charlevoix & 
Walloon Lk. Now booking 
summer weeks & Spring 
wknds. still avail. Call now 4 
best selection of dates. 

(734) 326-0371 

Petoskey Walloon Lk front, 6 
wooded acres,4 bed.wkly/ 
less,Summer-Fal l .734-668-
8507.martymoyers@attbi.com 

PETOSKY - CROOKED LAKE 
3 bedroom, 2 bath lakeside 
condo. $1100 per week 
248-548-5357 Email: 

• wideopenwest.com 

ROSE LAKE Between 
Cta re/Cad iliac. 2 Bedroom, 
$1000/wk. $1200/hoiidays. + 
$200 sec dep. 734-261-2084 

Traverse City -North Shore Inn 
Luxury 1-2 bedroom beach-
front condos. Off season rates. 
AAA/AARP 1-800-968-2365 

WALLOON LAKE 
Updated, 2300 sqft ranch, 3 
bed, 2.5 bath, den, $2300/wk. 
Pontoon. Aug. (517) 351-1178 

WALLOON LAKE HOME 
160' frontage. 6 mi. S. of 
Petoskey. Sleeps 10. 3 bed., 
2.5 bath. Call: 248-373-5851 

BIRMINGHAM 
Near downtown. Young female 
college student wishes to 
share her home with 2 other 
non-smoking responsible 
females. $400/mo. each share 
utilities. 248-953-0338 

NORTHVILLE CONDO-
6 Miie & Haggerty 

Clubhouse, tennis courts. 
Close to major freeways. 
$850 plus 1/2 utilities. 

(586) 506-5543 

ROYAL OAK - Female to 
share beautiful 6 bedroom, 4 
1/2 bath house in exclusive 
Royai Oak area. $390/mo. 
includes utilities. No pets or 
smoking. (248) 398-1859 

BELLEVILLE Furnished bsmt 
room. Kitchenette/utilities, 
$395/mo. 734-699-8284 

CANTON - Near 1-275. Non-
smoking & non-drinking. 
Quiet room, male. $295/mo. 
New. No lease. 734-394-1557 

FARMINGTON HILLS - fur-
nished, refrigerator, micro. 
Non smoking employed male. 
$65/wk. 248-478-9047 

Furnished Room 
Private entrance. Kitchenette. 

Cail: 734-722-6721 

LIVONIA- Separate entrance, 
jacuzzi, pool table. $150/wk. 
$600 security. (Agent) 

(734) 777-1146 

AMERICENTERS 
- Furnished, Windowed Offices 
- Conference Rooms 
• High-Speed Internet Access 
Troy, Livonia, Sloomfield Hills, 
Southfield. 734-462-1313 

Farmington Hills 
300-700 sq.ft., multi offices. 
Gross rent, includes janitorial 
& utilities Call 248-477-9112 

FARMINGTON HILLS 
Office Space Available 

860 sq.ft. & up 
Several Locations 

Great Rates 
CERTIFIED REALTY, INC. 

(248) 471-7100 

IMMEDIATELY AVAILABLE 
Space in Livonia, 1200 sq. ft., 
ampie parking, competitive 
rates. Call: 734-261-7020 

LEASE RETAIL OR OFFICE 
SPACE UP TO 2000 Sq. ft. 
Downtown Farmington 
w/Farmington Rd. frontage. 
Call Norm 248-474-1408. 

LIVONIA OFFICE CENTER 
1200 sq.ft. Individual suite 
starting at $250. 4 monihs 
free & 0 deposit. Ideal for 
dentist office. 

Mobile: 313-920-5966 

Office Space for Lease 
Redford 

For information call between 
9am-3pm 313-937-9400 

PLYMOUTH - 2 suites avail-
able in a professional bldg 
on main street. Approx 500 & 
1000 sq. ft., VERY reason-
able rent, parking & sign 
available. 734-453-2200. 

PLYMOUTH DOWNTOWN 
525 sq.ft. suite & 1430 sqft 
suite. Ample parking. 
Cali: 734-455-7373 for info. 

REDFORD TWP. 
Office Space 

400-500 sq.ft. 
Beautifully redecorated. 

Private entry & bathroom. 
Includes all utilities. 

CERTIFIED REALTY INC. 
(248) 471-7100 

TROY/BIRMINGHAM 
OFFICE SPACE 

Office available in suite locat-
ed in Somerset area office 
bldg. Rent incl. reception 
service, use of library, confer-
ence room, copying, facsimi-
le, etc. Excellent parking facil-
ities. Call Sandy Gelman, 
(248) 643-6654 

Walled Lake - Office space 
for rent, approx 1000 sq.ft, 
$1000/mo. pius taxes & utili-
ties. Please call 248-669-3032 

WALLED LAKE: 30,980 sqft 
Office, R & D , and Storage for 
sale or lease; indoor truck well. 
Great Ratesl Located on new 
Maple Rd. extension Yi mi. W. 
of Pontiac Trail. 248-921-3012 

WESTLAND 32932 Warren at 
Venoy-1400'sq. f t . on 1st 
level, & 4000 sq. ft. on lower-
level. Avail Now. formerly used 
as medical/optical. Tri-State 
Real Estate. 248 649-6620 

WESTLAND 5635 Venoy at 
Ford Rd. 1250 sq. f t . retail. 
1250 sq. ft. repair garage, 
w/fenced storage. Ideal for 
auto service, fleet storage, 
etc. Tri-State Real Estate. 
(248) 649-6620 

WESTLAND - Retail/Office/ 
Medical. 18,500 sq.ft. $6 PSF 
NNN. Can be subdivided, 
negotiable lease terms. Incen-
tives offered. (303)-917-7466 

COMMERCE TWP: Multi-ten-
ant light industrial office/ware-
house suites for lease, from 
1,000 to 12,000 sqft. build to 
suit, flexible rates. Haggerty 
frontage available, 1 mi. from 
M5, short or long term lease. 

(248) 921-3012 

WAYNE 
1000 to 1800 sq.ft. 

office/warehouse space. 
Exc.cond. 734-728-7200 

WESTLAND • Retail/Office/ 
Medical. 18,500 sq.ft. $6 PSF 
NNN. Can be subdivided, 
negotiable lease terms. Incen-
tives offered. 303-917-7466 

FOR LEASE 
I-275 exposure. Offices from 
168-2,700 sq.ft. mo. to mo. 
leases available. 

JA Bloch & Co/Gach Realty 
(248) 559-7430 

Look in your 

fcfflwftgceentfit 

CLASSIFIEDS 

...//*# all 

about 
results! 

T o P l a c e A n 

A d C a l l : 

8 0 0 - 5 7 9 - S E L L 

Fax: 
734-953-2232 

H'H'il'./lfil/U'/OH'll/j/f.ra/l! 

Jobs and Careers 

SOOO HelpWanted-torai 
5010. Help Wanted-

Computer/lnfo Systems 

tlllt 
. l u l l s i i n i l 
C a r e e r s 

Offics Clerical 
5030 Help Wanted-

5040 .Help Wanted-Dental 
5060 Help WJnted-Medical 
5080 Help Wanted-

5100. Help Wanted-
Health & Fitness 

5110 HelpWanted-Professional 
5120 HelpWantefl-Sales 
5200 Help Wanted-Part-Time 
5240 Help Wanted-Domestic 
5260 Heip Wanted-Couples 

5300 Help Wanted-Entertainment 
5320 Students 
5340 .Jobs Wanted-

5360 ChildcareServices-

5370 Mdcare/Babysitting 
Services 

5380 Childcare Needed 
5400 Elderly Care & Assistance 
5420 Nursing Cafe & Homes 
5500 Summer Camps 

5620 Business J Professional 
Services 

5700 Attorneys/Legal Counseling 
5720 Help Wanted-Tax Services 
5740 Business Opportunities 

1 -800-579-SELL 

1 
TREE CLIMBER 

Tree service in Farmington 
area seeks a climber. Must 
have exp. & drivers license. 
Budget Tree. 1-800-964-7785 

DEMONSTRATORS 
To hand out samples in local 
stores, $8/hr. Immediate 
openings. 1888-464-6876 

• OAKLAM; 
COMMUNITY 

COLLEGE 

PARAPROFESSIONAL -
FULL TIME BIOLOGY 

Oakland Community College Is 
currently accepting appli-
cations for the full-t ime 
position of Paraprofessional in 
the Biology Department at the 
Orchard Ridge Campus. 

Minimum Qualifications: 
Associate Degree in the 
discipline which the position 
supports (Biology) (substit-
utions permitted upon mutual 
agreement between the 
College and the Union); 
successful completion of 
Clerical Skills Battery test; and 
a valid Michigan driver's 
license. Experience with 
multi-cultural students and 
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

miles. Due i 

must give authorteationn 

•GM NO CHECKBOOK vi 

•Implcyee /family member 

s 1 st payment & security deposit. Excludes GTO. 

5 Mile 

BOB JEANNOTTE 

4 
\ / - — T o I 

¥ P O N T I A C 
" "Fuel for the Sou]" 

a B U I C K 

C 5 M C Z 

GM Employees • GMS • GMO 
PEP Suppliers Welcome 

Save a Lot With Bob Jeannotte • Save a Lot With Bob Jeannotte • Save a Lot With Bob Jeannotte • 
P T -
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r 
(And you thought it would never happen!) 

WE OFFER 13 MERCEDES-BENZ WITH ALL WHEEL DRIVE! 
1 

2004 ML350 

$529 Per Month 
Lease 

Sunroof, Leather, Full Pwr, 
Cruise, CD Changer! 

2004 C230K Coupe 

$362 Per M o n t h 
Leose 

2004 C230 Kompressor Sport Sedan 

$370 Per M o n t h 
Lease 

nroof, A/C, Auto, Tilt, Cruise, 
PW/PL! 

Power Windows & Locks, 
Tiit, Cruise, A/C, Sunroof! 

2004 C240 Wagon 4Matic 

$454 Per M o n t h 
Lease 

2004 CLK320 Coupe 

$484 Per M o n t h 
Lease 

1 1 

Power Windows & Locks, 
Tilt, Cruise, A/C, Sunroof! 

•oof, A/C, Auto, Tilt, Cruise, 
PW/PL! 

.Monday & Thursday 9nm-8prri • Tuesday, Wednesday, Fr iday 9am-6pm • Saturday l l a n i - 4 p t n 

Mercedes-Benz 

515 Auto Mall Drive 
Ann Arbor 

1-800-MERCEDES 
8529 p8r mo for 39 mos with $4,458 down. $0 securlt 

deposit. C230K(#8642} $362 per mo for 39 mos wish $4,281 down 
down. $0 security deposit. CLK32Q(#8595) $4 * ' ' 

Amount down includes acquisition fee, doc fee 
all options, litis and reg. Options, model availability 

:it. C230{#8846) JS370 per mo for 39 mos with $4,289 down. $0 security 

t payment, cap cost rei charge, 
See dealer for details. Prices and programs subject to change due to ad 

illustration purposes only. <9TMG 

Experience The Difference 

FREE 4 YR/50K MILE FULL MAINTENANCE 
OPEN SATURDAY 

5 M W of Ann Arbor 

The Ultimate 
Driving Machine (734) 663.3303 

$389 P e r M o n t h 
Lease 

2004 BMW 

$ 4 9 8 Per M o n t h 
Lease 

NOW 
Available! 

$ 0 Down Sign & Drive 
Auto, Moonroof, & Cold Weather Pkg! 

$ 0 Down Sign & Drive 
2.5L, AWD, Full Power! 

$399 P e r M o n t h 
Lease $ 5 4 9 Per M o n t h 

L e a s e 

$ 0 Down Sign & Drive 

2.5L 5 Speed, Heated Seats 

Spring Is Just Around The Corner! 

$ 4 4 9 Per M o n t h 
Lease $ 5 4 9 

$ 0 Down Sign & Drive 
Leather, Auto, Premium Package! 

M W 
P e r M o n t h 

L e a s e 

$ 0 Down Sign & Drive 
Sport Package, Moonroof, Xenons 

& Heated Seats! 

$ 0 Down Sign & Drive 
Leather, Auto, Moonroof! 

H u g o S e l e c t i o n o f C e n ' f r e d ^ r e - O w n e d V e h i c l e s w i t h 

y o ' i r f i r s t l . v o p a y m o m s p n . d h / B U V / F C 

Hours: Monday & Thursday: 9am-8pn Tuesday. Wednesday & Friday: 9am-6pm Saturday: 11am-4pm 

BMW 
of Ann Arbor 

501 Auto Mal l Drive • Ann Arbor 

(734) 663.3309 
*3251{#B8721} $389 per mo for 36 mos with $0 down. SO security deposit. Z4(#B8734) $399 per mo for 36 mos with $0 down. $0 security deposit.10k 

miles per year. 325Ci{#88692) $449 per mo for 36 mos with $0 down. $0 security deposit. XSSAV{#WB21054) $498 per mo for 42 mos with $0 down. 
$0 security deposit. 325CI(#fsL27853) $549 per mo for 36 mos with $0 down. $0 security deposit. 525I(#8176775) $549 per mo for 36 mos with $0 
down. $0 security dsposit . iOk miies per year, ,20c per miie over. MSRP and payments excludes license, registration, taxes & options. Available with 

approved credit. Pictures for illustration purposes only. Pricss and programs subject to change due to ad deadlines. See dealer for details. 

IMPORTS § MEMBER O F THE SUBURBAN COLLECTION 

NISSAN 
Lose a 

> s e v e n t 

2003 NISSAN Miir-anoSL AWD 
Automatic transmission, 

air conditioning, CD. 

Was $32 ,065 
Sale $27 ,930 

2aiSrcla,Sart£ | ~ ill 
at 

2003 NISSAN Pathfinder SE 4x4 
. Bodyside moldings, fJoormats, 

popular pkg., Bose audio 

Was $30 ,395 
Sale $25,235' 

MO. SZ 

Automatic transmission, air, 
power windows, AM/FM. CD 

Was $20,225 
Sale $16 ,570* 

© . S19B" 
M0. 8!950.Due 
ASE at signing 

2004 NISSAN Quest s 
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